
Fördel Treåriga

4YO & older. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 12:20 AM Eastern /11:20 AM Central /9:20 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 CLARA LOCK 2140-1 Trainer: Mikael Wallgren (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 3 0 0 0 $1,173
Life 4 0 0 0 $1,9814, bay mare, by Cruzado Dela Noche - Åsa Palema - Alf Palema Driver: Mikael J Andersson (4-0-0-0, 0%)

07Jan26-5 Åby ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.9 1:18.6 0:37.0 0:38.3 2:44.2 FIN 42.4 0:38.9 2:46.6 55.24 Dalborg, T cc 1- Lion Sisu, 2- Frank Caviar, 3- County
09Dec25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.5 1:20.4 0:39.3 2:48.4 FIN 50.9 0:39.5 2:49.3 18.92 Dalborg, T cc 1- Global Federation, 2- Nettan Bourbon, 3- Mango Kalouma
13Nov25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:41.0 1:17.4 0:38.7 2:45.9 FIN d 2:32.4 7.92 Dalborg, T cc 1- Grande Collina, 2- Edwin, 3- Go Green
07Oct25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.9 1:18.8 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 74 0:40.0 2:51.1 4.70 Dalborg, T cc 1- Zermatt, 2- Crazy Frog M.C., 3- Chiron
09Sep25-14 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.2 2:47.7 No Bets Dalborg, T – –

2 HACKELS PRINS MIO 2140-2 Trainer: Ola P Samuelsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 4 0 0 0
Life 4 0 0 0 $1,1307, bay stallion, by Kadett C.D. - Chaperonrouge W.F. - Igor November Driver: Ola P Samuelsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

03Sep25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.6 1:19.2 0:38.4 2:44.5 FIN 05 0:39.6 2:49.5 59.41 Samuelsson, Occ 1- Thai Maverick, 2- Assar Wibb, 3- LilliPilli Templar
24Aug25-1 Åmål ft 2080/1 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:39.2 2:43.0 FIN 84.2 0:40.2 2:47.2 53.26 Samuelsson, Occ 1- Malcom, 2- Likearollingstone, 3- Jamaicanmecrazy
10Aug25-1 Vaggeryd ft 2148/10 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:38.5 1:17.6 0:37.6 0:38.1 2:43.8 FIN 75.2 0:39.3 2:49.0 132.53 Samuelsson, Occ 1- Sleipner Express, 2- Embezzler, 3- Likearollingstone
31Jul25-5 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:17.6 0:36.4 0:38.0 2:42.9 FIN 72.4 0:38.6 2:45.3 52.00 Samuelsson, Occ 1- Anna Crowe, 2- O.M.Lewis, 3- Grefstads Photo
11Jul25-55 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:40.7 2:54.4 No Bets Samuelsson, O – –

3 GO GREEN 2140-3 Trainer: David Persson (6-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 2 0 0 1
Life 2 0 0 1 $1,8734, bay gelding, by Green Manalishi - Divine Cash - Ready Cash Driver: Emilia Leo (2-0-0-1, 0%)

01Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.1 1:17.5 0:40.4 0:38.9 2:46.4 FIN 58.4 0:40.8 2:54.8 3.51 Leo, E cc 1- Power of Greenwood, 2- Five Bring Joy, 3- Jazz Rover
13Nov25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/12 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:41.0 1:17.4 0:38.7 2:45.9 FIN 31.7 0:39.1 2:47.6 17.11 Leo, E cc 1- Grande Collina, 2- Edwin, 3- Go Green
26Sep25-13 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.2 2:52.3 No Bets Persson, D – –

4 BYS ARIGATO 2140-4 Trainer: Kevin Oscarsson (7-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, bay gelding, by Googoo Gaagaa - Christine Sixteen - Muscle Massive Driver: Kevin Oscarsson (4-0-1-0, 0%)

28Oct25-13 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.6 2:53.8 No Bets Oscarsson, K – –

5 AL'S GLEAMING STAR 2140-5 Trainer: Janne Svart (1-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 4 0 0 0
Life 4 0 0 0 $2,1214, bay mare, by Donato Hanover - Touch of Elegance - Ken Warkentin Driver: André Eklundh (8-1-2-0, 13%)

26Nov25-4 Åby ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:38.4 2:44.3 FIN 02.7 0:39.0 2:47.0 135.03 Svart, J cC 1- Edwin, 2- Nightrain, 3- Wiener Sängerknabe
04Nov25-1 Axevalla sl 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:18.0 0:38.3 2:44.0 FIN 64.9 0:39.4 2:48.9 38.13 Svart, J cc 1- Mister Perfect, 2- Peace Follo, 3- Jazz
07Oct25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.9 1:18.8 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 52.3 0:39.6 2:49.4 44.45 Svart, J cc 1- Zermatt, 2- Crazy Frog M.C., 3- Chiron
18Sep25-1 Åby ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.6 1:19.6 0:37.3 0:39.2 2:47.7 FIN 50.7 0:39.3 2:48.4 46.97 Svart, J cc 1- Googoo Kamikaze, 2- Nightrain, 3- Lastex
04Sep25-13 Åby ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.8 2:50.6 No Bets Svart, J – –

6 PEACE DOVE 2140-6 Trainer: Roine Almsgård (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 5 0 0 0 $8616, black mare, by Bird Parker - Heal the World U.S - Muscle Hill Driver: Thomas Dalborg (3-0-0-0, 0%)

17Feb25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:41.0 1:21.7 0:38.6 2:46.8 FIN 07.7 0:40.7 2:54.5 51.95 Dalborg, T cc 1- Monticello, 2- First for Me M.H., 3- Kissing Moment
03Aug24-8 Vaggeryd ft 2148/1 Vault Std 	 $1,076 0:38.7 1:16.5 0:38.4 0:38.3 2:44.6 FIN 018.1 0:42.5 3:02.7 78.51 Almsgård, J cc 1- Hambras Lady Gaga, 2- Lövdala Ichiman, 3- Lil Peep
08Jul24-6 Vaggeryd ft 2148/4 Vault Std 	 $1,076 0:40.7 1:18.6 0:38.9 0:38.9 2:47.3 FIN 010.3 0:41.3 2:57.6 66.97 Almsgård, J cc 1- Lövdala Ichiman, 2- Maiden Michelle, 3- Beaactress
17May24-1 Kalmar ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:40.2 1:21.0 0:36.7 0:37.9 2:43.8 FIN 016.8 0:42.2 3:00.6 66.86 Almsgård, J cc 1- Bull Woodland, 2- Magic Riff, 3- Mandrill Kuce
17Mar24-1 Halmstad ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $1,076 0:40.6 1:21.6 0:39.2 0:40.0 2:51.3 FIN 84.2 0:41.0 2:55.5 48.24 Almsgård, J cc 1- Medulla Oblongata, 2- What a Gangster, 3- Caprinja

7 GARDALAND JET (IT) 2140-7 Trainer: Johanna Lind (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $5814, bay brown mare, by Oasis Bi - Unique Gar - Adrian Chip Driver: Johanna Lind (0-0-0-0, 0%)

28Nov25-1 Åby ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 2:47.8 FIN 62.7 0:39.8 2:50.5 57.77 Hellman, G cc 1- Gunpoint, 2- Pure Gangster, 3- Alecto
08Sep25-14 Mantorp ft 2140/6 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.5 2:53.3 No Bets Hellman, G – –

8 VIKENS BREAKDEALER 2140-8 Trainer: William Ekberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 0 0 0
Life 3 0 0 0 $1,0124, bay gelding, by Fabulous Wood - Primadonna Tuna - Viking Kronos Driver: William Ekberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

16Dec25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:18.0 0:38.5 2:44.8 FIN 52.2 0:39.0 2:47.0 13.26 Ekberg, W cc 1- All American Sox, 2- Alecto, 3- Starboss Anna
24Oct25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:16.9 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 02.6 0:39.1 2:47.5 15.85 Ekberg, W cc 1- Spritzig, 2- Runlikehell Michel, 3- Mybelline Dimanche
18Jul25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.0 1:17.5 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 05 0:39.3 2:48.3 61.70 Ekberg, W cc 1- Don Gaagaa, 2- Star Håleryd, 3- Hard Boiled Eggs
08Oct24-13 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:41.2 2:56.5 No Bets Ekberg, W – –

9 LION SISU 2140-9 Trainer: Tommy Karlstedt (2-1-0-0, 50%)
2026 1 1 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 1 1 0 0 $4,3065, chestnut gelding, by Readly Express - Sofia Sisu - Donato Hanover Driver: Dwight Pieters (0-0-0-0, 0%)

07Jan26-5 Åby ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.9 1:18.6 0:37.0 0:38.3 2:44.2 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:44.2 1.71 Eriksson, C cc 1- Lion Sisu, 2- Frank Caviar, 3- County
17Dec25-13 Åby ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:38.2 2:43.4 No Bets Karlstedt, T – –
09May24-13 Jägersro ft 2160/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 2:32.4 No Bets Mitman, S – –

10 ATHUMBSUP 2140-10 Trainer: Mikael Å Linderoth (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 0 0
Life 5 0 0 0 $2,1315, bay mare, by Googoo Gaagaa - Kära Kickan - Alf Palema Driver: Mikael Å Linderoth (0-0-0-0, 0%)

16Dec25-1 Jägersro ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.2 1:16.1 0:40.3 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 53.5 0:39.4 2:48.8 47.01 Linderoth, M cc 1- Sheika Adamas, 2- Peace Corps Boko, 3- Pippi Schermer
26Sep25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:39.9 1:18.3 0:39.1 2:47.3 FIN 42.7 0:39.7 2:50.0 No Bets Johansson, M cc 1- Cacao Marke, 2- ZaritasZony M.J., 3- Siris
16Sep25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.5 1:18.5 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 54.2 0:39.2 2:47.8 108.00 Linderoth, M cc 1- LilliPilli Templar, 2- Stylish Jog, 3- Jazz
29Aug25-1 Kalmar ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:18.1 0:37.1 0:38.1 2:44.5 FIN 02.5 0:39.0 2:47.0 76.00 Linderoth, M cc 1- Let's Goo Sisu, 2- Unforgettable Tile, 3- Power of Love
06Jun25-1 Kalmar ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.0 1:18.2 0:37.0 0:38.5 2:44.8 FIN 07.5 0:40.2 2:52.3 74.28 Linderoth, M cc 1- Dolce Far Niente, 2- Moons Attention, 3- Churchill

11 MARCO POLO SISU 2140-11 Trainer: Catrin Alexanderson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 0 0 0
Life 3 0 0 0 $1,5504, dark chestnut gelding, by Feliciano - Venice Brodda - Muscle Hill Driver: Jesper Rydberg (4-0-0-0, 0%)

09Dec25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.5 1:20.4 0:39.3 2:48.4 FIN 62.5 0:39.9 2:50.9 28.60 Andersson, M cc 1- Global Federation, 2- Nettan Bourbon, 3- Mango Kalouma
18Nov25-6 Åby ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.8 1:19.2 0:36.7 0:38.0 2:42.9 FIN 46 0:39.4 2:48.9 32.92 Dalborg, T cc 1- Global Giant, 2- Mill Happy, 3- Alecto
16Oct25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.9 1:18.0 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 09.9 0:40.5 2:53.5 26.22 Andersson, M cc 1- Heathcliff D.E., 2- Datos Succes, 3- Razzelmatazzel
03Sep25-14 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:40.8 2:54.7 No Bets Rydberg, J – –
22Oct24-13 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Vault 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:45.7 3:15.7 No Bets Stenquist, N – –
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TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 227 m
Home stretch width: 20,8 m
Back stretch width: 22,2 m
Meetings/year: 44

Tuesday // January 13 // 2026AXEVALLA

1



Spårtrappa - Ladugårdsinredes Ungdomsserie - Omgång 1

3YO & older, earnings $31,763 - $85,599. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 12:42 AM Eastern /11:42 AM Central /9:42 AM Pacific

: 1640 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 DIMENSION TROT 1640-1 Trainer: Magnus Jernemyr (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 1 3 3
Life 32 4 7 6 $44,3236, bay brown gelding, by Fourth Dimension - Nounou - Daguet Rapide Driver: William Ekberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

30Dec25-5 Mantorp ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.3 1:13.6 0:35.7 0:36.3 1:59.2 FIN 30.8 0:36.6 2:00.0 8.28 Sedström, L cc 1- Harry M.G., 2- Commodoro Play, 3- Dimension Trot
12Nov25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:34.9 1:12.3 0:36.1 0:36.3 2:35.4 FIN 04.7 0:37.4 2:40.1 105.56 Skoog, F Cc 1- Emporio Broline, 2- Nebraska Lobell, 3- Born in Sweden
28Oct25-9 Axevalla ft 2140/13 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.4 1:13.7 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN 02.5 0:37.2 2:39.5 21.09 Goop, B CC 1- Superstitious, 2- Jayden de Joudes, 3- Slim Viktor
03Oct25-9 Rättvik ft 2660/2 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.5 1:17.5 0:37.9 0:37.3 3:20.3 FIN 20.1 0:37.6 3:20.4 19.84 Linderoth, P CC 1- Northman Maxus, 2- Dimension Trot, 3- Ajlexes OyeComo Va
16Sep25-9 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.8 1:14.1 0:36.9 2:38.2 FIN 41 0:37.2 2:39.2 20.76 Goop, B CC 1- Love to Know, 2- Kant'e, 3- Fleur Delacour

2 MISTER ALOHA 1640-2 Trainer: Johan Svensson (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $581
2025 15 3 1 3 $13,825
Life 44 6 4 9 $46,7516, black gelding, by Bird Parker - Nissan Broline - Quite Easy U.S. Driver: Anton Knutsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

01Jan26-8 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.4 1:14.9 0:35.7 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 62 0:37.5 2:40.5 24.53 Svensson, J cc 1- Love to Know, 2- Ortega Newport, 3- Careful Dream
04Dec25-7 Halmstad sl 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.9 1:12.4 0:38.5 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 014.8 0:40.5 2:53.6 4.64 Knutsson, A cc 1- Global Flashback, 2- Kismet K., 3- Diamant Sensation
22Nov25-10 Jägersro ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:34.3 1:13.8 0:36.4 0:36.7 2:37.3 FIN d 2:32.4 38.60 Svensson, J cC 1- Klaus von Herten, 2- Parish Crooks V.S., 3- Orosei Boko
05Nov25-6 Jägersro ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.1 1:09.9 0:37.3 0:35.8 1:57.6 FIN 1 0:35.8 1:57.6 7.94 Knutsson, A cC 1- Mister Aloha, 2- Nepenthe Boko, 3- Intrigante
24Oct25-7 Kalmar ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:12.9 0:35.9 0:36.5 2:36.2 FIN 31.6 0:36.8 2:37.8 11.31 Svensson, J cC 1- Diamond Kronos, 2- Lives Matter, 3- Mister Aloha

3 EMOTHI 1640-3 Trainer: Sofia Aronsson Hofstedt (3-0-2-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 0 2 4
Life 32 6 7 5 $47,1177, bay gelding, by Maharajah - Pamona - Alf Palema Driver: Malte Handfast (2-0-1-0, 0%)

28Nov25-4 Åby ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN d 2:32.4 2.56 Eklundh, A Cc 1- Jula Menuncio, 2- Le Piment, 3- Ängens Starman
13Nov25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:17.5 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 71.3 0:37.1 2:38.9 12.64 Eklundh, A Cc 1- Rendezvous Zon, 2- Kipketer Mearas, 3- Zigzag Zagazoo
17Oct25-8 Färjestad ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:13.5 0:37.0 0:36.3 2:36.8 FIN 31.7 0:37.0 2:38.5 18.71 Pieters, D Cc 1- Let Me In, 2- Fiber Shot, 3- Emothi
09Sep25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:14.8 0:35.7 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 20 0:36.8 2:37.6 6.70 Eklundh, A Cc 1- Zenmeister, 2- Emothi, 3- Mister Aloha
27Aug25-10 Solvalla ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:34.0 1:09.8 0:36.8 0:35.6 1:56.8 FIN 50.5 0:35.7 1:57.3 66.03 Skoglund, R Cc 1- Mondo Diablo, 2- Bagheera Montana, 3- Occhio

4 FINNDALS CHASSEUR 1640-4 Trainer: Stefan Granlund (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 0 2 0
Life 49 4 6 2 $49,6158, black gelding, by Quarcio du Chene - Harrys Girl - Smasher Driver: Julian Cordeau (8-1-0-0, 13%)

22Sep25-3 Halmstad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:14.9 0:36.4 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 02.3 0:37.3 2:39.9 90.55 Knutsson, A Cc 1- Go Kenneth Go, 2- Lakethesnake, 3- U.S.Marines
09Sep25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:14.8 0:35.7 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 08.9 0:38.9 2:46.5 69.83 Knutsson, A Cc 1- Zenmeister, 2- Emothi, 3- Mister Aloha
01Aug25-7 Vaggeryd ft 2148/11 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:34.0 1:11.3 0:36.6 0:36.6 2:37.5 FIN 0 2:32.4 33.36 Knutsson, A cc 1- Max Eagle F.T., 2- Arctic Dominant, 3- Super Rox
10Jul25-10 Åby ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:35.3 1:13.7 0:35.5 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN 20.1 0:36.7 2:37.1 19.21 Knutsson, A cc 1- Crizzy, 2- Finndals Chasseur, 3- Castillo
29Jun25-5 Åby ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.7 1:15.1 0:37.7 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 20 0:37.8 2:41.8 24.33 Knutsson, A cc 1- Fantastic Kosing, 2- Finndals Chasseur, 3- Honey B.

5 MASSAI 1640-5 Trainer: Tobias Modig (5-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 13 0 1 5 $10,594
Life 72 4 11 12 $52,9868, bay gelding, by Muscle Massive - Pomona U.S. - Credit Winner Driver: Carl Philip Lindblom (1-0-0-0, 0%)

02Jan26-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:16.0 0:37.0 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 51.3 0:37.9 2:42.2 49.00 Andersson, O cc 1- Muscle Will, 2- Grazzhopper, 3- Monte Carlo
11Dec25-4 Örebro ft 1609/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:12.8 0:36.3 0:36.4 1:57.1 FIN 30.4 0:36.5 1:57.5 31.86 Östre, O cc 1- Västerbo Voodoo, 2- Adthemission, 3- Massai
01Dec25-3 Romme ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.2 1:15.0 0:36.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 62.5 0:38.0 2:42.8 20.00 Modig, T cc 1- Västerbo All In, 2- Slave to Love Cal, 3- Max Orlando
30Jun25-5 Rättvik ft 1640/10 Auto StdM 	 $3,230 0:34.7 1:11.5 0:36.8 0:36.0 1:58.0 FIN 73 0:36.9 2:01.0 6.80 Adolfsson, S cc 1- First Date, 2- Loveislove Pellini, 3- Daniel Frontline
07Jun25-1 Tingsryd ft 1609/5 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:36.3 1:57.0 FIN 31.5 0:36.8 1:58.5 5.59 Carre, J cc 1- Global Equity, 2- Rosie the Riveter, 3- Massai

6 JAXON SCHERMER* (DE) 1640-6 Trainer: Håkan K Persson (8-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 1 1 2
Life 62 14 9 13 $56,21110, bay gelding, by Varenne - Golden Girl - Igor Font Driver: Alex Persson (2-0-0-0, 0%)

18Nov25-1 Åby ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.7 1:14.1 0:35.0 0:36.1 1:58.6 FIN 31 0:36.4 1:59.6 15.04 Persson, S CC 1- Nencini, 2- Tenoutoften, 3- Jaxon Schermer
27Oct25-8 Halmstad ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.0 1:12.3 0:36.9 0:36.3 1:59.1 FIN 61.5 0:36.7 2:00.6 9.01 Persson, S CC 1- Devs Donator, 2- Al Pacino, 3- Come Along
03Oct25-6 Halmstad ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:33.5 1:10.8 0:37.4 0:36.1 1:58.6 FIN 00.5 0:36.3 1:59.1 11.01 Ericsson, S CC 1- Con Padre, 2- Be My Baby, 3- King Only the One
14Sep25-6 Tingsryd ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.8 1:55.4 FIN 40.6 0:36.0 1:56.0 12.61 Svensson, J CC 1- Arctic Dominant, 2- Laban Lagö, 3- Nash Keeper
29Aug25-2 Charlottenlundft 1600 Auto Std 0:36.4 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:36.5 1:56.3 4.50 Svensson, J – – 1- Localizer, 2- Il Contante, 3- Jaxon Schermer

7 ANNABELLE (NO) 1640-7 Trainer: Viktoria Berntsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 2 1 2
Life 47 3 7 9 $69,9096, bay mare, by Explosive Matter - Peaceful Way - Angus Hall Driver: Viktoria Berntsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

30Dec25-3 Bjerke ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $5,922 0:36.6 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:36.8 2:32.4 9.11 Østre, O cc 1- Alunita, 2- Isla Vanilla
08Dec25-9 Färjestad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:13.4 0:36.9 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 40.8 0:37.1 2:38.8 19.81 Östre, O cc 1- Kapucine d'Inverne, 2- Pearl Kayz, 3- Speedy Vici
28Nov25-4 Åby ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 61.9 0:37.8 2:42.0 38.07 Berntsson, V cc 1- Jula Menuncio, 2- Le Piment, 3- Ängens Starman
12Nov25-3 Solvalla ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:34.8 1:11.1 0:36.3 0:35.8 1:57.4 FIN 50.6 0:36.0 1:58.0 29.78 Östre, O Cc 1- Ackuratess, 2- Griffons Wine, 3- Fair Trade
04Oct25-1 Färjestad ft 2140/8 Vault Yr 	 $1,615 0:38.0 1:15.8 0:36.9 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 1 0:37.9 2:42.4 No Bets Selin, N cc 1- Annabelle, 2- O.M.Keep on Runnin, 3- Ashanti Bi

8 EXPLODE 1640-8 Trainer: Tomas Eklund (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 0 3 0
Life 48 12 7 7 $72,3137, bay brown gelding, by Amaru Boko - Ima Carisma - Adams Hall Driver: Julia Nilsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

08Dec25-5 Färjestad ft 2660/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.3 0:38.6 0:37.7 3:20.8 FIN 20.3 0:37.8 3:21.1 13.37 Nilsson, J cc 1- Deon W., 2- Explode, 3- Support Young
30Nov25-8 Färjestad sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:15.2 0:37.0 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 82.4 0:37.9 2:42.3 37.17 Hultman, M Cc 1- J.Kagan Brick, 2- Hyannis Port, 3- Northman Maxus
25Sep25-4 Åmål ft 2100/2 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:36.7 1:13.8 0:37.3 2:35.2 FIN 04.5 0:38.0 2:39.7 25.72 Östre, O cc 1- Fiber Shot, 2- La Crosta, 3- Classic Saar
21Aug25-3 Färjestad ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:13.3 0:34.8 0:36.1 2:34.8 FIN 04.9 0:37.3 2:39.7 27.68 Hultman, M Cc 1- Pure Atlas, 2- Vikens Bonjour, 3- Gatling
03Aug25-6 Arvika ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.5 1:13.2 0:36.8 0:37.1 2:36.1 FIN 21.3 0:37.5 2:37.4 7.37 Hultman, M Cc 1- Lasses Tara, 2- Explode, 3- Chuck Yeager

9 CRIZZY 1640-9 Trainer: Hans Walker (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 23 2 0 2
Life 59 6 4 5 $63,2906, bay mare, by Tobin Kronos - Edcorona - Daguet Rapide Driver: Jesper Rydberg (4-0-0-0, 0%)

11Dec25-4 Örebro ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:12.8 0:36.3 0:36.4 1:57.1 FIN 50.6 0:36.6 1:57.7 20.14 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Västerbo Voodoo, 2- Adthemission, 3- Massai
28Nov25-4 Åby ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 51.6 0:37.8 2:41.7 36.11 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Jula Menuncio, 2- Le Piment, 3- Ängens Starman
04Nov25-7 Axevalla sl 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.6 1:13.3 0:36.5 1:59.7 FIN 02 0:37.1 2:01.7 25.41 Dalborg, T cc 1- Tenoutoften, 2- Niki Lauda, 3- Mary Wadd
27Oct25-8 Färjestad ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:12.7 0:35.6 0:35.9 1:57.9 FIN 51.2 0:36.3 1:59.1 10.20 Eklundh, A cc 1- Miss Redbone J.F., 2- Fille, 3- Caribbean Lemon
23Oct25-3 Åby ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:34.1 1:12.9 0:35.9 0:36.3 1:59.0 FIN 51.4 0:36.7 2:00.4 3.31 Dalborg, T cc 1- Denali Doc, 2- Freisa Roc, 3- Eight Hour

10 LANDMARK RIVER 1640-10 Trainer: Lowe Reldén (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 2 1 1
Life 41 6 9 4 $69,3417, bay gelding, by Propulsion - Fantasy River - Ready Cash Driver: Max Karlsson (1-0-0-1, 0%)

31Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.8 1:13.8 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 30.4 0:36.9 2:38.1 17.21 Reldén, N cc 1- Patton, 2- J.Kagan Brick, 3- Landmark River
06Dec25-5 Åby ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.5 1:14.6 0:36.3 0:36.9 2:38.2 FIN 0 2:32.4 42.06 Reldén, N cc 1- Laprisamata, 2- Figlia di Ciclone, 3- That's So Spicy
28Nov25-4 Kalmar ft 1640/8 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:12.7 0:36.6 0:36.0 1:59.5 FIN 20.4 0:36.5 1:59.9 7.69 Reldén, N cc 1- Under Armour, 2- Landmark River, 3- Dioniso Degli Dei
31Oct25-7 Kalmar ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.6 1:10.7 0:37.0 0:36.4 2:35.9 FIN 02.4 0:37.0 2:38.3 4.63 Reldén, N cc 1- Custom Chef, 2- Qillerbee, 3- Ekas Zalming
25Oct25-10 Jägersro ft 2640/10 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:34.3 1:11.9 0:35.1 0:36.6 3:13.5 FIN 07.2 0:38.0 3:20.7 123.85 Reldén, N cC 1- Steady Express, 2- Fawaz Mil, 3- Villeneuf

11 ÄNGENS STARMAN 1640-11 Trainer: Rolf Johansson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 1 3 4
Life 65 4 13 16 $71,5057, light bay gelding, by G.H.Nemo - Ängens Madicken - Gentle Star Driver: André Bood (5-1-0-0, 20%)

31Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.8 1:13.8 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 40.5 0:36.9 2:38.2 61.98 Andersson, M cc 1- Patton, 2- J.Kagan Brick, 3- Landmark River
09Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:14.7 0:36.7 2:00.5 FIN 30.4 0:36.8 2:00.9 21.16 Andersson, M cc 1- Tour de Valley, 2- Commodoro Play, 3- Ängens Starman
28Nov25-4 Åby ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 31.2 0:37.7 2:41.3 7.76 Andersson, M Cc 1- Jula Menuncio, 2- Le Piment, 3- Ängens Starman
12Nov25-8 Åby ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.7 1:11.4 0:36.4 0:36.2 2:35.1 FIN 62 0:36.7 2:37.1 24.14 Andersson, M Cc 1- Nash Keeper, 2- Västerbo Voodoo, 3- Big Little Man
24Oct25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.8 1:11.3 0:36.4 2:36.0 FIN 30.8 0:36.6 2:36.8 28.50 Andersson, M Cc 1- Cabron, 2- Picobello, 3- Ängens Starman

12 WHAT A WINNER 1640-12 Trainer: Roine Almsgård (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 20 0 1 1
Life 57 8 4 8 $82,1888, bay gelding, by Infinitif - H.P.Winner - Express It Driver: Julia Almsgård (0-0-0-0, 0%)

19Dec25-2 Kalmar ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:14.0 0:36.5 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 42.2 0:37.3 2:41.4 167.46 Almsgård, J cc 1- Speed Change, 2- Dareios di Poggio, 3- Everglow
05Dec25-9 Kalmar ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.7 1:13.0 0:35.3 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 31.4 0:37.1 2:39.0 125.85 Almsgård, J cc 1- High Five D.K., 2- J.Kagan Brick, 3- What a Winner
10Nov25-4 Mantorp ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.7 1:13.9 0:36.8 0:36.7 2:00.6 FIN 61.4 0:37.2 2:02.0 22.64 Almsgård, J cc 1- Olimp, 2- Commander Victory, 3- Bandit Frontline
28Sep25-6 Tingsryd ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.0 1:55.9 FIN 02 0:36.6 1:57.9 40.80 Almsgård, J cc 1- G.R.Torso, 2- Silver Fashion, 3- Sobel Exellence
08Sep25-6 Halmstad ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:33.9 1:09.6 0:38.7 0:36.3 2:35.4 FIN 04.5 0:37.3 2:39.9 35.85 Almsgård, J cc 1- Monster Wine, 2- Nunja, 3- Special Chance

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 227 m
Home stretch width: 20,8 m
Back stretch width: 22,2 m
Meetings/year: 44

Tuesday // January 13 // 2026AXEVALLA
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3YO & older, earnings $10,767 - $31,763. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 1:05 PM Eastern /12:05 AM Central /10:05 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 PRIMADONNA 2140-1 Trainer: Anders Ek (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 0 0 0
Life 88 1 1 5 $22,6009, bay mare, by Weingartner - Gertrud Palema - Gidde Palema Driver: Emma Magnusson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

09Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 1:13.3 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 024.3 3:03.8 165.63 Magnusson, E cc 1- Don Gaagaa, 2- Listas Champagne, 3- Hankypanky Slander
02Dec25-5 Axevalla ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.8 1:17.3 0:38.4 2:05.9 FIN 83.4 0:39.4 2:09.3 91.59 Magnusson, E cc 1- Back to Black, 2- Best Buddy, 3- Free Fallin L.C.
13Nov25-7 Axevalla ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.2 1:18.6 0:37.9 2:43.8 FIN 04.6 0:39.0 2:48.4 200.34 Berg, F cc 1- Abbagliante, 2- Lily F.M., 3- Green Peaks
04Nov25-6 Axevalla sl 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 1:15.2 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 010.7 0:39.4 2:50.4 351.68 Magnusson, E cc 1- Ultimus, 2- Bravo Chance, 3- Speedball Jog
18Oct25-1 Åby ft 2160/2 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:38.8 1:16.5 0:37.8 0:37.8 2:41.9 FIN 74.6 0:38.5 2:46.5 No Bets Granlund, S cc 1- Carlos Diamant, 2- Houston Bore, 3- Seattle Mews

2 JEU SET ET MATCH (FR) 2140-2 Trainer: Tommie Fridén (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 2 0 2
Life 16 4 2 3 $27,4997, bay gelding, by Rodrigo Jet - Erikka de Carel - Jag de Bellouet Driver: Magnus Jakobsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 3140/7 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.4 1:14.3 0:37.9 3:58.3 FIN 1 0:37.9 3:58.3 62.05 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Jeu Set Et Match, 2- I.D.Inner Circle, 3- Mister Who
12Dec25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/6 Auto StdM 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:15.5 0:38.1 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 32.1 0:38.2 2:43.4 2.51 Andersson, M cc 1- Make the Song, 2- Credit L.A., 3- Jeu Set Et Match
30Nov25-5 Färjestad sl 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.2 1:15.5 0:37.5 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 30.3 0:38.3 2:44.2 3.67 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Wise Emotions, 2- Ibrox Zet, 3- Jeu Set Et Match
23Nov25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:16.0 0:37.4 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 61.2 0:37.7 2:41.5 5.08 Karlsson, J cc 1- Blyger S.R.P., 2- Ken's Queen, 3- I Make Composite
24Oct25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 2:38.6 FIN 1 0:37.0 2:38.6 62.90 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Jeu Set Et Match, 2- Gabriel S.H., 3- Adesanya

3 TUTANKHATON 2140-3 Trainer: Hans Crebas (6-1-0-0, 17%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 2 2 4
Life 22 3 3 4 $29,9865, bay gelding, by Maharajah - Nefertiti D.V.S. - Windsong's Legacy Driver: Hans Crebas (3-0-0-0, 0%)

16Dec25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:13.0 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN d 2:32.4 3.89 Crebas, H cc 1- Ares Maanos, 2- Åse Tim, 3- Stratocruiser
12Nov25-9 Åby ft 3140/3 Vault Std 	 $21,534 0:37.7 1:16.2 0:36.6 0:37.2 3:55.2 FIN 02.1 0:37.8 3:57.3 55.91 Rosleff, V Cc 1- Googoo Casino, 2- Light the Lamp, 3- Kreadlys Lew
25Oct25-8 Jägersro ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.5 1:14.7 0:36.0 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 40.8 0:37.1 2:38.7 32.15 Rosleff, V CC 1- Parish Crooks V.S., 2- Lion Mearas, 3- Arnie Silvio
16Oct25-4 Axevalla ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.4 1:12.1 0:36.2 1:58.9 FIN 21 0:36.5 1:59.9 15.02 Rosleff, V CC 1- Henessi Butja, 2- Tutankhaton, 3- Back to Black
09Sep25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.0 0:37.3 2:39.6 FIN 20 0:37.3 2:39.6 2.46 Rosleff, V CC 1- Good as Caviar, 2- Tutankhaton, 3- Bea Palema

4 ICI MOI (FR) 2140-4 Trainer: Erik Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 0 0 1
Life 34 4 3 3 $29,7448, bay brown gelding, by Ready Cash - Sirene de Feugeres - Infant du Bossis Driver: Ole Johan Östre (17-4-0-2, 24%)

23Dec25-13 Åby ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.4 2:48.8 No Bets Andersson, E – –
07Oct25-11 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.3 1:17.5 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 31.5 0:38.5 2:44.8 33.88 Östre, O cc 1- Star Pulsion, 2- Heartbeat Ellie, 3- Ici Moi
26Sep25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.8 1:14.6 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 05.6 0:38.9 2:46.4 58.96 Andersson, E cc 1- Pickford, 2- Antibes, 3- Nowalkrun
11Sep25-8 Åby ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.1 1:13.6 0:35.8 0:36.4 1:59.4 FIN d 1:58.5 33.64 Östre, O cC 1- Nalanji Boko, 2- Expelled, 3- Spectre
26Aug25-9 Axevalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.5 1:18.6 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 83.4 0:39.0 2:47.2 33.45 Andersson, E cc 1- J.C., 2- Önas Sabina, 3- Wingait Johanna

5 DANVILLE 2140-5 Trainer: Maria Törnqvist (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 0 1 0
Life 7 2 2 0 $21,2115, bay gelding, by Tactical Landing - Dismoiouicheri - Cantab Hall Driver: Dwight Pieters (0-0-0-0, 0%)

26Aug25-5 Jägersro ft 2640/12 Auto Std 	 $21,534 0:35.7 1:13.7 0:36.1 0:36.1 3:11.0 FIN 08 0:37.7 3:19.0 125.34 Pieters, D CC 1- Bullet the BlueSky, 2- Marshal, 3- Lando Mearas
07Aug25-8 Åby ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:37.6 1:16.4 0:35.1 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 20.5 0:37.0 2:38.4 1.94 Jepson, C CC 1- Kiss My I.D., 2- Danville, 3- Look at Me Sisu
25Jun25-3 Vaggeryd ft 2650/9 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:36.9 1:16.4 0:35.8 0:37.2 3:17.2 FIN 02.6 0:37.7 3:19.8 9.98 Jepson, C cc 1- Monsieur Chocolat, 3- Iivo Zet
09Aug24-2 Gävle ft 2640/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.3 0:37.6 0:37.8 3:19.6 FIN 60.6 0:37.9 3:20.2 6.65 Wäjersten, D cc 1- Izod Zet, 2- Maestro Unico, 3- Diablo
08Jul24-9 Rättvik ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.5 1:15.1 0:36.2 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 1 0:37.4 2:40.2 1.82 Wäjersten, D cc 1- Danville, 2- Coolman Evo, 3- Date Night Tusse

6 INTENSITY 2140-6 Trainer: Jeanet Årman (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 1 0 1
Life 33 3 2 8 $28,4478, black gelding, by Maharajah - Challenge - Adrian Chip Driver: Jan Henriksson (2-0-0-0, 0%)

13Aug25-1 Gävle ft 2640/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:18.4 0:35.9 0:37.5 3:18.1 FIN 02.7 0:38.0 3:20.8 5.46 Plassen, F Cc 1- Evergreen Bar, 2- King of Cristal, 3- Alabama Slammer
25Jul25-7 Romme ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.5 1:14.0 0:36.5 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN 61.4 0:37.2 2:39.2 11.81 Kontio, J cc 1- Charlys Mine, 2- Queen Gold, 3- Sir Alex
14Jul25-4 Mantorp ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:14.3 0:35.8 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 1 0:36.8 2:37.6 2.55 Kontio, J cc 1- Intensity, 2- Optimum Relight, 3- Leonardo Da Boko
27Jun25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.4 0:35.7 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 51.2 0:37.5 2:40.4 5.51 Andersson, O cc 1- Night Hawk, 2- Lexington Yoda, 3- Optimum Relight
18Jun25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:34.7 1:13.3 0:36.1 0:36.6 2:36.8 FIN 30.8 0:36.8 2:37.6 81.14 Andersson, O cc 1- Fly Express, 2- Nike R., 3- Intensity

7 MEMORIAL FASHION (US) 2140-7 Trainer: Per Henriksen (2-1-1-0, 50%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 4 3 0
Life 17 4 3 0 $26,4055, bay brown gelding, by Walner - Broadway Schooner - Broadway Hall Driver: Stefan Persson (17-1-3-1, 6%)

30Dec25-7 Bjerke ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $4,935 0:36.1 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:36.1 2:32.4 2.10 Høitomt, E Cc 1- Memorial Fashion
17Dec25-7 Åby ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:11.8 0:35.9 0:35.8 1:57.6 FIN 1 0:35.8 1:57.6 3.33 Eklundh, A cc 1- Memorial Fashion, 2- Express Silvio, 3- Heartbeat Ellie
08Dec25-7 Färjestad ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.5 1:18.4 0:35.8 0:37.4 2:41.5 FIN 52.2 0:37.9 2:43.7 2.57 Jepson, C cc 1- Kencio Jaam, 2- Stratocruiser, 3- Nikita di Quattro
26Nov25-5 Åby ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.3 1:59.1 FIN 08.5 0:38.9 2:07.6 5.47 Östre, O cc 1- Steady King, 2- Son of My Father, 3- Västerbo Aramis
11Jul25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:15.7 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 20.1 0:37.0 2:38.6 2.83 Jepson, C CC 1- Steady Express, 2- Memorial Fashion, 3- Global Estate

8 FARROKH BULSARA 2140-8 Trainer: André Eklundh (2-1-0-0, 50%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 4 1 1
Life 23 5 1 2 $28,8565, black gelding, by Propulsion - Wahtoshi - Raja Mirchi Driver: André Eklundh (8-1-2-0, 13%)

21Nov25-7 Halmstad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:13.9 0:36.1 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 09.4 0:39.2 2:47.9 4.53 Persson, S CC 1- Aegon J.W., 2- Working Girl, 3- Fontasia Schermer
07Nov25-8 Färjestad ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:14.5 0:35.3 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 01.3 0:37.2 2:39.2 6.96 Eklundh, A CC 1- Great Old Dance, 2- Olle Fri, 3- Je t'aime Legacy
20Oct25-4 Mantorp ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:14.2 0:37.5 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 03.4 0:37.8 2:41.7 3.12 Eklundh, A CC 1- MarTimo Sjöhammar, 2- Booker's, 3- Boomtown
08Oct25-9 Halmstad ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.1 1:13.4 0:36.7 0:36.5 2:36.5 FIN 60.8 0:36.7 2:37.3 7.87 Eklundh, A CC 1- Bekir H.T.V., 2- Ingmar Banker, 3- Strawberry GooGoo
20Sep25-3 Färjestad ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:33.1 1:12.3 0:36.5 0:36.6 2:36.9 FIN 1 0:36.6 2:36.9 3.17 Johansson, T CC 1- Farrokh Bulsara, 2- Lady Adore, 3- Strawberry GooGoo

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 227 m
Home stretch width: 20,8 m
Back stretch width: 22,2 m
Meetings/year: 44

Tuesday // January 13 // 2026AXEVALLA
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3YO & older, earnings $64,065 - $160,970. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 1:30 PM Eastern /12:30 AM Central /10:30 AM Pacific

: 1640 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 HILLTOP HAWK (US) 1640-1 Trainer: Anna Bergsten (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 1 1 0
Life 61 8 7 5 $82,6289, bay gelding, by Muscle Hill - Day Lily - Andover Hall Driver: Johan Svensson (8-0-0-0, 0%)

16Dec25-9 Axevalla ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.0 2:01.3 FIN 1 0:37.0 2:01.3 9.98 Klint, N cc 1- Hilltop Hawk, 2- Special Chance, 3- Nowalkrun
02Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:34.2 1:11.4 0:36.6 2:00.2 FIN d 2:32.4 71.57 Shmsohn, L cc 1- Fearless Flier, 2- Income, 3- Stenson
22Nov25-3 Axevalla ft 1640/7 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:12.8 0:36.2 1:58.9 FIN 55 0:37.7 2:03.9 202.22 Bergsten, A cc 1- Kash Keeper, 2- Dee Godfather, 3- Yuvaraj
18Oct25-6 Åby ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.3 1:14.8 0:36.3 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 71.6 0:37.6 2:41.1 97.38 Klint, N cc 1- Papa Crowe, 2- Ready to Go, 3- Center Bus
24Aug25-4 Tingsryd ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.1 1:56.4 FIN 03.8 0:37.3 2:00.2 66.69 Svensson, J cc 1- Global Delayed, 2- Come Along, 3- Castillo

2 KASH KEEPER 1640-2 Trainer: David Persson (6-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 1 4 0
Life 59 9 14 3 $128,3898, black gelding, by Uncle Lasse - Eliza Keeper - Credit Winner Driver: Emilia Leo (2-0-0-1, 0%)

11Dec25-8 Åby ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:36.0 1:12.2 0:34.8 0:35.9 2:33.7 FIN d 2:32.4 24.44 Leo, E cc 1- Swish the Cash, 2- Limoncello Boko, 3- Jubii Vang
22Nov25-3 Axevalla ft 1640/6 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:12.8 0:36.2 1:58.9 FIN 1 0:36.2 1:58.9 8.89 Leo, E CC 1- Kash Keeper, 2- Dee Godfather, 3- Yuvaraj
15Nov25-2 Eskilstuna ft 3160/7 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:38.0 1:15.7 0:36.6 0:37.4 3:55.1 FIN 51 0:37.3 3:56.1 99.96 Leo, E CC 1- Young Danne, 2- Eminent Kronos, 3- Franky Bahia
03Nov25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:15.8 0:34.9 0:36.4 2:36.0 FIN 20.9 0:36.6 2:36.9 9.38 Leo, E CC 1- Caughtredhanded, 2- Kash Keeper, 3- Red Hot Roadster
23Oct25-9 Åby ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:34.4 1:14.1 0:35.7 0:36.4 2:36.1 FIN 01.8 0:36.9 2:37.9 63.23 Rosleff, V CC 1- Micke Sting, 2- Thai M.Square, 3- Cameron Hills

3 DAREIOS DI POGGIO (IT) 1640-3 Trainer: Hanna Lähdekorpi (6-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 21 1 2 4
Life 66 7 7 11 $122,0177, bay gelding, by Father Patrick - Discordia - Muscle Hill Driver: Viktor Malmrot (1-0-0-0, 0%)

19Dec25-2 Kalmar ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:14.0 0:36.5 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 20.8 0:37.0 2:40.0 15.72 Malmrot, V cc 1- Speed Change, 2- Dareios di Poggio, 3- Everglow
04Dec25-8 Halmstad sl 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:13.2 0:37.9 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 30.9 0:37.0 2:38.5 10.59 Lähdekorpi, H cc 1- Frankie Godiva, 2- Steady Victory, 3- Dareios di Poggio
14Nov25-2 Halmstad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.6 1:13.0 0:36.9 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 20.1 0:36.8 2:37.5 5.23 Lähdekorpi, H Cc 1- Frankie Godiva, 2- Dareios di Poggio, 3- Ikaros di Quattro
27Oct25-4 Halmstad ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:13.6 0:36.7 0:36.5 2:36.3 FIN 52.1 0:37.0 2:38.4 18.88 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Natorp Bo, 2- Edibear, 3- Yuvaraj
03Oct25-7 Halmstad ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:17.4 0:36.3 0:36.7 2:38.8 FIN 71.7 0:37.1 2:40.5 21.04 Lähdekorpi, H cc 1- Yuvaraj, 2- Let Me In, 3- Lucifer Sam

4 MIRAKEL HÅLERYD 1640-4 Trainer: Åke Barkmark (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 0 0 0
Life 127 13 4 7 $76,59810, bay gelding, by Zola Boko - Chanel Håleryd - Super Arnie Driver: Thomas Dalborg (3-0-0-0, 0%)

16Dec25-9 Axevalla ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.0 2:01.3 FIN 51.5 0:37.4 2:02.8 34.88 Stenquist, N cc 1- Hilltop Hawk, 2- Special Chance, 3- Nowalkrun
02Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:34.2 1:11.4 0:36.6 2:00.2 FIN 04 0:37.8 2:04.2 51.56 Stenquist, N cc 1- Fearless Flier, 2- Income, 3- Stenson
22Nov25-6 Axevalla ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.1 1:15.8 0:37.1 2:40.4 FIN 85.4 0:38.0 2:45.8 122.55 Stenquist, N cc 1- Ace Wibb, 2- Smajlis, 3- Nice Run
13Nov25-8 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:37.2 1:14.5 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 63.9 0:38.5 2:44.9 41.16 Stenquist, N cc 1- Wehadthemall, 2- Isabell Trot, 3- Kent le Soleil
04Nov25-4 Axevalla sl 2660/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.6 1:12.4 0:36.8 3:16.0 FIN d 1:56.3 105.61 Stenquist, N cc 1- Young Danne, 2- Pure Atlas, 3- Nolby Palema

5 INCOME* (NO) 1640-5 Trainer: Per Henriksen (2-1-1-0, 50%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $2,153
2025 14 0 3 1 $6,952
Life 122 16 27 13 $96,05313, bay stallion, by Revenue - Key to Come - Key to Fame Driver: Stefan Persson (17-1-3-1, 6%)

07Jan26-3 Åby ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.9 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 20.3 0:37.4 2:40.2 13.74 Persson, S cc 1- Ivan Mauger, 2- Income, 3- Tui Southwind
30Dec25-1 Bjerke ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $5,922 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:36.6 2:32.4 12.42 Høitomt, E CC

12Dec25-8 Halmstad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.2 1:15.9 0:37.2 0:37.2 2:39.4 FIN 20.1 0:37.2 2:39.5 9.33 Johansson, G cc 1- Sweetman, 2- Income, 3- Beads
02Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:34.2 1:11.4 0:36.6 2:00.2 FIN 21.2 0:37.0 2:01.4 40.43 Handfast, M cc 1- Fearless Flier, 2- Income, 3- Stenson
17Nov25-7 Färjestad ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.3 1:14.3 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 40.9 0:37.5 2:40.8 29.32 Nilsen, P cc 1- Jockes Abbot, 2- Super Express S.W., 3- Whitelighttrotter

6 BOLD KNICK 1640-6 Trainer: Ulf Stenströmer (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 1 1 2
Life 59 12 10 4 $115,9209, bay gelding, by Bold Eagle - Icetea Knick - Turbo Thrust Driver: Magnus Jakobsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

09Jan26-4 Eskilstuna 2640/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 2:31.9 FIN 2:32.4 Goop, B cc

23Dec25-9 Örebro ft 2609/2 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.3 1:15.1 0:36.7 0:37.0 3:13.3 FIN 51.9 0:37.4 3:15.2 48.95 Rosleff, V cc 1- Swish the Cash, 2- Bourbon Brodde, 3- Jalapeno K.
14Dec25-4 Eskilstuna ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:12.1 0:36.4 0:36.2 1:58.7 FIN 20.1 0:36.2 1:58.8 6.97 Jepson, C cc 1- Fahrenheit, 2- Bold Knick, 3- Just Perfect Sisu
27Nov25-4 Halmstad ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:35.8 1:15.1 0:38.1 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:40.8 4.74 Untersteiner, J CC 1- Bold Knick, 2- Gal Gadot Racing, 3- Steady Victory
15Nov25-2 Eskilstuna ft 3160/3 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:38.0 1:15.7 0:36.6 0:37.4 3:55.1 FIN 81.4 0:37.4 3:56.5 50.44 Djuse, M CC 1- Young Danne, 2- Eminent Kronos, 3- Franky Bahia

7 LIMONCELLO BOKO 1640-7 Trainer: André Eklundh (2-1-0-0, 50%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 3 2 0
Life 31 9 4 2 $134,6985, bay gelding, by Muscle Mass - Eunice Boko - Cantab Hall Driver: André Eklundh (8-1-2-0, 13%)

11Dec25-8 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:36.0 1:12.2 0:34.8 0:35.9 2:33.7 FIN 20.8 0:36.1 2:34.5 2.80 Eklundh, A cc 1- Swish the Cash, 2- Limoncello Boko, 3- Jubii Vang
29Nov25-8 Solvalla ft 1660/3 Vault Std 	 $32,301 0:37.5 1:13.8 0:35.8 0:36.4 1:59.6 FIN 80.6 0:36.2 2:00.2 37.22 Eklundh, A CC 1- Jay Jay Zet, 2- Urban Profile, 3- Joker Ima
15Nov25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $86,138 0:35.1 1:11.1 0:35.3 0:35.7 2:33.0 FIN 01.1 0:36.0 2:34.1 139.48 Eklundh, A CC 1- Dream Mine, 2- Before Takeoff, 3- Izod Zet
02Nov25-5 Solvalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $21,534 0:35.9 1:14.6 0:34.7 0:36.2 2:35.1 FIN 41.1 0:36.5 2:36.2 18.27 Eklundh, A CC 1- Dream Mine, 2- Preacherman, 3- Basic Structure
15Oct25-9 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.7 1:13.2 0:35.1 0:36.0 2:34.3 FIN 1 0:36.0 2:34.3 6.97 Eklundh, A CC 1- Limoncello Boko, 2- Jeriko Brick, 3- Fighter Kronos

8 GREAT TIME TROT 1640-8 Trainer: Ulf Stenströmer (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 2 2 2
Life 39 10 10 5 $160,3247, bay gelding, by Walner - The Grand Filly - Muscle Mass Driver: Victor Rosleff (10-1-3-1, 10%)

08Dec25-4 Färjestad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.9 1:11.3 0:36.4 0:35.7 2:33.0 FIN 33.3 0:36.5 2:36.3 7.65 Goop, B cc 1- Cabron, 2- King Okay, 3- Great Time Trot
28Nov25-5 Åby ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 2:36.3 FIN 31.4 0:36.8 2:37.7 4.69 Jepson, C CC 1- Swish the Cash, 2- Extremely Sweet, 3- Great Time Trot
15Nov25-2 Eskilstuna ft 3180/2 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:38.0 1:15.7 0:36.6 0:37.4 3:55.1 FIN 61.1 0:37.1 3:56.2 61.83 Ohlsson, U CC 1- Young Danne, 2- Eminent Kronos, 3- Franky Bahia
04Nov25-8 Axevalla sl 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.2 1:13.4 0:36.0 1:58.0 FIN 51.8 0:36.5 1:59.8 36.42 Linderoth, P cc 1- Jackpot Mearas, 2- Eolo Jet, 3- Dats Tore
25Oct25-9 Jägersro ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:33.6 1:11.2 0:35.6 0:35.5 1:56.5 FIN 50.6 0:35.7 1:57.1 20.69 Goop, B CC 1- Lucifer Boko, 2- Midnight Special, 3- Mustang Racer

9 FUSION EAGRA 1640-9 Trainer: Eric Martinsson (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 20 2 4 1
Life 51 5 6 5 $124,9756, bay gelding, by Django Riff - Ladymatic - Muscles Yankee Driver: Dwight Pieters (0-0-0-0, 0%)

20Dec25-9 Halmstad ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $16,150 0:36.6 1:13.4 0:36.5 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 01.6 0:36.8 2:39.0 37.10 Eklundh, A cc 1- Funny Money, 2- Dats Tore, 3- Rendezvous Zon
10Dec25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.5 1:15.1 0:36.5 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 40.3 0:36.8 2:37.8 41.15 Goop, B cc 1- Tamacti Jun, 2- Nouri di Quattro, 3- Epsom As
28Oct25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:15.8 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 20.3 0:36.9 2:38.2 12.85 Goop, B CC 1- Kipketer Mearas, 2- Fusion Eagra, 3- Staro Raili
29Sep25-1 Visby ft 2120/8 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:36.2 1:13.6 0:35.1 0:36.3 2:34.0 FIN 41.4 0:36.6 2:35.4 2.48 Rosleff, V CC 1- Caradja, 2- Super Nice, 3- Gunvald
03Sep25-9 Axevalla ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.3 1:10.9 0:35.3 1:55.8 FIN 01.9 0:35.9 1:57.7 9.25 Jepson, C CC 1- Corazon de B., 2- Global Enjoy, 3- Under Armour

10 HIPSTER K. (US) 1640-10 Trainer: Björn Norén (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 1 0 0
Life 37 9 6 2 $90,3619, bay gelding, by Sebastian K. - Riley's Dream - Muscle Hill Driver: Kevin Oscarsson (4-0-1-0, 0%)

06Dec25-5 Åby ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.5 1:14.6 0:36.3 0:36.9 2:38.2 FIN 02.8 0:37.2 2:41.0 79.16 Sedström, L cc 1- Laprisamata, 2- Figlia di Ciclone, 3- That's So Spicy
18Nov25-3 Åby ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:33.0 1:11.7 0:35.2 0:35.6 1:56.9 FIN 51.6 0:36.1 1:58.5 4.48 Eklundh, A CC 1- Under Armour, 2- Vision of Gideon, 3- Monster Wine
07Oct25-6 Axevalla ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.4 1:12.4 0:35.7 1:57.2 FIN 01.6 0:36.2 1:58.8 12.80 Eklundh, A CC 1- Chimi, 2- Joe Dalton, 3- Utah Southwind
09Sep25-8 Axevalla ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.9 1:12.9 0:35.6 0:35.9 1:57.8 FIN 1 0:35.9 1:57.8 1.96 Eklundh, A CC 1- Hipster K., 2- Kash Keeper, 3- Ikaros di Quattro
10Jun25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:13.0 0:35.8 2:33.2 FIN 62.5 0:36.4 2:35.7 16.46 Sedström, L CC 1- Sandokan, 2- Lucifer Boko, 3- Fashion Monger

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V64-1
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 227 m
Home stretch width: 20,8 m
Back stretch width: 22,2 m
Meetings/year: 44

Tuesday // January 13 // 2026AXEVALLA

4



Stolopp

mares. 3YO & older, earnings $538 - $9,152. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 1:52 PM Eastern /12:52 AM Central /10:52 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 RIEWA BO 2140-1 Trainer: Håkan K Persson (8-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 1 1 0
Life 3 1 1 0 $6,3415, bay brown mare, by Muscle Massive - Baginbox In - Goetmals Wood Driver: Stefan Persson (17-1-3-1, 6%)

16Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:17.0 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 20.5 0:38.4 2:44.3 4.21 Persson, S cc 1- Malarkey, 2- Riewa Bo, 3- Dencos Golden Eye
17Oct25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.1 1:21.8 0:37.6 0:39.2 2:47.9 FIN 1 0:39.2 2:47.9 4.99 Persson, S cc 1- Riewa Bo, 2- R.K.Pocahontas, 3- Cindy af Solnäs
15Sep25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:19.6 0:35.9 0:38.3 2:44.0 FIN 53.2 0:39.0 2:47.2 18.52 Persson, S cc 1- Matti Ruisma, 2- Cornelia Palema, 3- Henessi Odessa
25Aug25-13 Halmstad ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:39.3 2:48.1 No Bets Persson, S – –

2 R.K.POCAHONTAS 2140-2 Trainer: Tommy Karlstedt (2-1-0-0, 50%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 4 1 2 0
Life 4 1 2 0 $8,9264, bay brown mare, by Don Fanucci Zet - Listas Annabelle - Zola Boko Driver: Dwight Pieters (0-0-0-0, 0%)

23Dec25-2 Åby ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:16.1 0:38.8 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 60.6 0:38.0 2:42.8 8.34 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Shenanigans, 2- R.K.Pascal, 3- Karlsson N.O.
11Dec25-6 Åby ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:16.2 0:36.0 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 20.2 0:37.5 2:40.5 8.01 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Razzelmatazzel, 2- R.K.Pocahontas, 3- Don't touch me D.E
22Nov25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.3 1:20.0 0:39.0 2:46.9 FIN 1 0:39.0 2:46.9 4.59 Karlstedt, T cc 1- R.K.Pocahontas, 2- Bys Briljant, 3- Jadwiga Zet
17Oct25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.1 1:21.8 0:37.6 0:39.2 2:47.9 FIN 20.5 0:39.3 2:48.4 2.60 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Riewa Bo, 2- R.K.Pocahontas, 3- Cindy af Solnäs
08May25-13 Åby ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.2 2:47.9 No Bets Karlstedt, T – –

3 BROOKSIDE BEAUTY 2140-3 Trainer: Louise Bäckstrand Fröberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 0 0 0
Life 35 1 1 2 $9,1308, bay mare, by Gift Kronos - Tilda de Lux - Super Tilly Driver: Louise Bäckstrand Fröberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

19Dec25-4 Kalmar ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:12.2 0:38.5 0:37.0 2:01.4 FIN 02.8 0:37.8 2:04.2 143.09 Bäc Lo cc 1- Taurus Tile, 2- Divine Express, 3- Lovely Laura
13Oct25-4 Mantorp ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:40.4 1:20.2 0:38.2 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 74.2 0:39.6 2:51.3 101.65 Bäc Lo cc 1- Royal Freedom, 2- Fernando Love, 3- Corniglia Doc
28Sep25-4 Tingsryd ft 1609/11 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.5 2:00.7 FIN 01.7 0:38.0 2:02.4 179.32 Bäc Lo cc 1- Stormy Wareco, 2- Harpos Juggernaut, 3- Easy Day
19Sep25-3 Kalmar ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.7 1:15.5 0:37.1 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 53.1 0:38.8 2:46.2 56.10 Bäc Lo cc 1- E.Du Me Svenne, 2- Circumstances, 3- Jakaranda Silvio
08Sep25-6 Mantorp ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:15.8 0:36.0 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 05.4 0:38.5 2:46.4 155.83 Bäc Lo cc 1- Noblesse Brodda, 2- Sandysoul, 3- Fleur

4 MALIBU SPRING 2140-4 Trainer: Mikael Selin (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 1 1 0
Life 8 1 1 0 $7,6334, bay mare, by Cruzado Dela Noche - Hall of Face - Enjoy Lavec Driver: Isak Selin (0-0-0-0, 0%)

30Dec25-2 Mantorp ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.7 1:16.4 0:38.9 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 41 0:38.7 2:45.9 12.54 Selin, I cc 1- Liberation, 2- Gooseberry, 3- Finans Vendil
15Dec25-5 Mantorp ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.6 0:38.5 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 62.9 0:38.7 2:45.7 60.76 Rosleff, V cc 1- Zermatt, 2- Aniara C.D., 3- Game Stop
01Dec25-7 Örebro ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:18.2 0:38.0 0:38.9 2:43.5 FIN 20.1 0:38.9 2:43.6 8.65 Djuse, M cc 1- Jadwiga Zet, 2- Malibu Spring, 3- Lee Arc
10Nov25-13 Mantorp ft 2140/9 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:39.8 2:50.5 No Bets Berntsson, C – –
03Oct25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:16.1 0:36.7 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 01.3 0:38.2 2:43.4 22.02 Forss, M cc 1- I.D.Inner Circle, 2- Dontuworry, 3- Rover Tooma

5 BLACK DAHLIA 2140-5 Trainer: David Persson (6-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 0 1 1
Life 10 0 1 1 $8,9794, light bay mare, by Sliding Home - Fleur de Varenne - Varenne Driver: Emilia Leo (2-0-0-1, 0%)

11Dec25-9 Örebro ft 1609/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:13.8 0:37.0 0:36.9 1:58.9 FIN 31.6 0:37.4 2:00.5 12.64 Sedström, L cc 1- Good Manners, 2- Sainz Zon, 3- Black Dahlia
01Dec25-6 Örebro ft 2100/4 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:38.0 1:18.4 0:38.2 0:38.9 2:43.5 FIN 20.1 0:38.9 2:43.6 22.03 Leo, E cc 1- Maiken Palema, 2- Black Dahlia, 3- Janica Zet
21Nov25-8 Halmstad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:16.3 0:37.9 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 51.8 0:38.2 2:43.8 7.34 Persson, S CC 1- Casanova Diablo, 2- Budets Freja, 3- Knight Rider Keka
29Oct25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:36.3 1:16.5 0:36.6 0:38.0 2:42.9 FIN 01.3 0:38.3 2:44.2 42.49 Leo, E CC 1- New Bold Dream, 2- Mandragora, 3- J.Lo Zet
12Oct25-2 Vaggeryd ft 2148/1 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:37.8 1:15.5 0:36.2 0:37.2 2:41.6 FIN 41 0:37.8 2:42.6 17.81 Leo, E cC 1- Msbhaving in Pj's, 2- Easy Pick, 3- Västerbo Monroe

6 PEACE FOLLO 2140-6 Trainer: Liselott Lidh (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 0 1 0
Life 9 0 1 0 $6,0085, bay brown mare, by Ken Warkentin - Effi Follo - Lord Follo Driver: Rune Petersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-1 Axevalla ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.9 1:18.8 0:38.0 2:44.3 FIN 73 0:38.7 2:47.3 50.42 Dalborg, T cc 1- Masters DunderBeda, 2- Lady Gaagaa Valley, 3- Paloma
16Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:17.0 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 40.7 0:38.4 2:44.5 14.22 Dalborg, T cc 1- Malarkey, 2- Riewa Bo, 3- Dencos Golden Eye
06Dec25-1 Åby ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.8 1:16.2 0:37.1 0:37.2 2:40.9 FIN 63.5 0:38.4 2:44.4 73.40 Petersson, R cc 1- Noblesse Brodda, 2- Solkattens Express, 3- Express Silvio
23Nov25-2 Mantorp ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:39.6 1:18.5 0:36.7 0:38.4 2:44.4 FIN 01.7 0:38.8 2:46.1 57.50 Petersson, R cc 1- Coraline, 2- Kiikku's Chanceux, 3- G.K.Levelup
04Nov25-1 Axevalla sl 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:18.0 0:38.3 2:44.0 FIN 21.4 0:38.6 2:45.4 34.68 Petersson, R cc 1- Mister Perfect, 2- Peace Follo, 3- Jazz

7 PALOMA 2140-7 Trainer: Kevin Oscarsson (7-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 0 1 1
Life 8 0 1 1 $4,3494, bay brown mare, by Tobin Kronos - Load Shedding - Scarlet Knight Driver: Kevin Oscarsson (4-0-1-0, 0%)

31Dec25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.9 1:18.8 0:38.0 2:44.3 FIN 32.2 0:38.9 2:46.5 47.93 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Masters DunderBeda, 2- Lady Gaagaa Valley, 3- Paloma
24Oct25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.4 1:18.7 0:38.5 2:45.0 FIN d 2:32.4 19.59 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Hobo, 2- Heartless Way, 3- Miss Evita
25Sep25-6 Åmål ft 2080/3 Auto Std 	 $4,845 0:36.4 1:16.0 0:37.8 2:37.5 FIN 74.2 0:38.8 2:41.7 7.25 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Teton T.K.Trixy, 2- Babette, 3- GettingJiggyWitit
09Sep25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:17.6 0:36.9 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 51.7 0:38.5 2:44.8 5.58 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Vikens Return, 2- Teton T.K.Trixy, 3- Dancing Lane
24Aug25-1 Tingsryd ft 1609/10 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:37.4 2:00.4 FIN 51.8 0:37.9 2:02.2 21.98 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Gemstone Aze, 2- Divine Express, 3- Laugh And A Half

8 LIBERTY PACE 2140-8 Trainer: Mikael Å Linderoth (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 1 0 3
Life 16 1 0 3 $6,9665, bay mare, by Djali Boko - Vici Wine - Chocolatier Driver: Mikael Å Linderoth (0-0-0-0, 0%)

09Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:39.4 1:17.8 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 61.2 0:38.3 2:44.0 69.42 Linderoth, M cc 1- Pack Control, 2- Västerbo Monroe, 3- Bearapril
26Nov25-3 Åby ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 31 0:38.3 2:44.0 131.55 Linderoth, M cc 1- Maiken Palema, 2- Tampa, 3- Liberty Pace
10Nov25-6 Mantorp ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.2 1:15.0 0:39.5 0:38.0 2:04.8 FIN 30.9 0:38.3 2:05.7 5.61 Linderoth, M cc 1- Helena G.A., 2- I Make Composite, 3- Liberty Pace
21Sep25-2 Vaggeryd ft 2148/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.1 1:14.1 0:39.1 0:38.0 2:43.3 FIN 64.9 0:39.1 2:48.2 6.77 Linderoth, M cc 1- Denco's Twister, 2- Heartbeat Rose, 3- Tampa
13Sep25-2 Åmål ft 2080/10 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:38.5 1:17.3 0:37.4 0:38.3 2:39.3 FIN 31.5 0:38.6 2:40.8 23.07 Linderoth, M cc 1- Gazelle d'Noir, 2- Thea Hulteby, 3- Liberty Pace

9 LOVE ME A.F. 2140-9 Trainer: Marc Elias (1-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 0 0
Life 14 0 1 1 $7,0526, bay mare, by Love You - Global Trueromance - Andover Hall Driver: Marc Elias (1-0-1-0, 0%)

02Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.2 1:15.3 0:38.4 2:06.0 FIN 08.7 0:41.0 2:14.7 3.75 Elias, M cc 1- Reborn A.F., 2- ZaritasZony M.J., 3- Elly Livin
18Mar25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.1 1:18.7 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 018 0:42.1 3:00.3 53.58 Elias, M cc 1- Aileron Thrust, 2- MarTimo Sjöhammar, 3- Pica Pica
08Mar25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:15.4 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 62.5 0:38.2 2:43.7 33.67 Elias, M cc 1- In Real Life, 2- Abbagliante, 3- Ottens Lady Gaagaa
15Jan25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:17.0 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 40.4 0:38.2 2:43.5 16.67 Elias, M cc 1- Al's Demonic Doll, 2- Cloverfield, 3- Listas Champagne
02Jan25-2 Åby ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:15.8 0:36.7 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 02.8 0:38.1 2:43.1 42.67 Elias, M cc 1- Sunshine Eagle S., 2- Billie Parker, 3- Fast Food

10 ELLY LIVIN 2140-10 Trainer: Jan Björkqvist (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 0 1 3
Life 14 0 1 3 $8,6134, bay brown mare, by Hard Livin - Tiny Rocket - Djali Boko Driver: Anton Knutsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

30Dec25-7 Mantorp ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.3 1:17.5 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 21 0:38.0 2:42.8 9.91 Sedström, L cc 1- Garbino, 2- Elly Livin, 3- Top Notch W.F.
11Dec25-2 Åby ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.1 1:17.4 0:36.4 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 82.9 0:37.9 2:42.4 113.63 Knutsson, A cc 1- PrincessoftheDawn, 2- Global Gaiety, 3- Job Girl
02Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.2 1:15.3 0:38.4 2:06.0 FIN 30.7 0:38.6 2:06.7 11.25 Knutsson, A cc 1- Reborn A.F., 2- ZaritasZony M.J., 3- Elly Livin
23Nov25-9 Mantorp ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.7 1:17.5 0:38.2 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 02.5 0:38.5 2:45.1 87.77 Rosleff, V cc 1- Solkattens Corsa, 2- Miami Mearas, 3- LilliPilli Templar
10Nov25-6 Mantorp ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.2 1:15.0 0:39.5 0:38.0 2:04.8 FIN 52.4 0:38.8 2:07.2 11.32 Lind, J cc 1- Helena G.A., 2- I Make Composite, 3- Liberty Pace

11 STYLISH JOG 2140-11 Trainer: André Eklundh (2-1-0-0, 50%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 4 1 1 0
Life 4 1 1 0 $7,3214, bay mare, by Bold Eagle - Dimma Goodland - Perhaps Love Driver: André Eklundh (8-1-2-0, 13%)

31Dec25-1 Axevalla ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.9 1:18.8 0:38.0 2:44.3 FIN 05 0:39.2 2:49.3 4.63 Eklundh, A cc 1- Masters DunderBeda, 2- Lady Gaagaa Valley, 3- Paloma
16Oct25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.9 1:19.3 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 1 0:38.6 2:45.3 1.89 Eklundh, A cc 1- Stylish Jog, 2- Dencospywholovedme, 3- LilliPilli Templar
16Sep25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.5 1:18.5 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 20.6 0:38.3 2:44.2 2.06 Eklundh, A cC 1- LilliPilli Templar, 2- Stylish Jog, 3- Jazz
05Sep25-1 Årjäng ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:38.0 1:18.5 0:35.2 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 42 0:38.0 2:42.7 1.93 Eklundh, A cC 1- Msbhaving in Pj's, 2- Cornelia Palema, 3- Valnes Queen
12Jun25-14 Åby ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 0:41.2 1:20.4 0:37.7 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.0 2:47.2 No Bets Eklundh, A – –

12 KAVIRA 2140-12 Trainer: Josefine Ivehag (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 0 1 0
Life 11 0 1 0 $5,6745, bay mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Twins Divigaflinga - Sugar Trader Driver: Fredrik Berg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

18Aug25-5 Eskilstuna ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:14.9 0:37.0 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 62.8 0:38.2 2:43.4 24.33 Linderoth, P cc 1- HiHi, 2- Hawk Eyed Girl, 3- Che Carina
01Aug25-3 Vaggeryd ft 2148/9 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.8 1:14.2 0:37.0 0:37.3 2:40.5 FIN 02.3 0:37.9 2:42.8 15.45 Johansson, G cc 1- Loaded T.G., 2- In Thelligens, 3- Churchill Face
27Jun25-4 Årjäng ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.6 1:14.4 0:37.8 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 20.2 0:37.6 2:41.1 93.74 Östre, O cc 1- O.M.Kerlone, 2- Kavira, 3- Suddenly Rich
04Jun25-1 Åmål ft 2080/9 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:15.0 0:37.7 2:36.8 FIN 018.4 0:42.1 2:55.2 82.34 Östre, O cc 1- Henessi Butja, 2- Bitte Lock, 3- Playboy
16May25-1 Lindesberg ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:38.6 2:45.5 FIN 71 0:38.9 2:46.5 53.69 Kontio, J cc 1- Loudandclear Sisu, 2- Lyritj, 3- Piano Man Newport

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V64-2
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 227 m
Home stretch width: 20,8 m
Back stretch width: 22,2 m
Meetings/year: 44

Tuesday // January 13 // 2026AXEVALLA

5



3YO & older, earnings $17,766 - $64,065. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 2:14 PM Eastern /1:14 PM Central /11:14 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 NENCINI* (NO) 2140-1 Trainer: Per Henriksen (2-1-1-0, 50%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 25 4 7 1
Life 44 9 9 3 $58,7686, bay gelding, by Southwind Frank - Chickamauga - Banker Hall Driver: Emilia Leo (2-0-0-1, 0%)

19Dec25-7 Färjestad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.1 0:36.0 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 20 0:37.2 2:39.3 5.68 Horpestad, T cc 1- Bolero af Carame, 2- Nencini, 3- Noble Express
12Dec25-7 Halmstad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.8 0:36.0 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 20 0:36.9 2:38.0 8.87 Johansson, G cc 1- Ivan Mauger, 2- Nencini, 3- Kinky Rain
26Nov25-7 Åby ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.0 2:34.1 FIN d 2:32.4 42.97 Oscarsson, J CC 1- Patton, 2- Klinton, 3- Muscle Rex
18Nov25-1 Åby ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.7 1:14.1 0:35.0 0:36.1 1:58.6 FIN 1 0:36.1 1:58.6 7.67 Leo, E CC 1- Nencini, 2- Tenoutoften, 3- Jaxon Schermer
15Oct25-5 Åby ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:35.1 1:13.4 0:34.9 0:36.4 2:36.0 FIN 01.7 0:36.5 2:37.7 33.76 Leo, E CC 1- Blixt Lane, 2- Parish Crooks V.S., 3- Point Blank

2 MERYL STREEP BOKO 2140-2 Trainer: Pär Hedberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 21 1 1 3
Life 74 4 5 8 $48,4907, bay mare, by Wellino Boko - Moma As - Lemon Dra Driver: Hans Crebas (3-0-0-0, 0%)

30Dec25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.1 1:15.9 0:37.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 51 0:37.9 2:42.4 11.46 Sedström, L cc 1- Knut Rapid, 2- Vincentius, 3- Backseatdriver
16Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:15.6 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 51.3 0:37.5 2:40.5 53.38 Crebas, H cc 1- Incomparable, 2- Makian Degato, 3- Wulcan Laylock
28Nov25-4 Åby ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 41.5 0:37.7 2:41.6 37.73 Sedström, L CC 1- Jula Menuncio, 2- Le Piment, 3- Ängens Starman
22Nov25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:16.1 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 05.7 0:38.8 2:46.3 27.22 Strid Svensson, KCc 1- Sommarflörten, 2- Le Piment, 3- Geting Akema
13Nov25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:17.5 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN d 1:56.3 58.54 Persson, S Cc 1- Rendezvous Zon, 2- Kipketer Mearas, 3- Zigzag Zagazoo

3 MR SHYGUY 2140-3 Trainer: Constanza Flores (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 1 1 1
Life 30 9 1 3 $63,3868, bay gelding, by Adrian Chip - Vicky Gold - Orlando Vici Driver: Jonathan Carre (1-0-0-1, 0%)

20Mar25-4 Örebro ft 2100/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:14.7 0:36.4 0:36.8 2:34.8 FIN 1 0:36.8 2:34.8 3.42 Eklundh, A Cc 1- Mr Shyguy, 2- Fläsk Ken, 3- Everon
08Mar25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/15 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.7 1:14.2 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 0 2:32.4 4.09 Pello, M CC 1- Ninepoints King, 2- Jean P.Hill, 3- Enya Vendil
01Mar25-5 Halmstad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:34.6 1:14.2 0:35.5 0:36.7 2:37.1 FIN d 2:32.4 1.85 Persson, S CC 1- Opening Night, 2- Super Frasse, 3- First to Fight
15Feb25-3 Åby ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $16,150 0:38.6 1:16.2 0:37.4 0:37.3 2:39.6 FIN 20.3 0:37.3 2:39.9 3.68 Persson, S cc 1- Qillerbee, 2- Mr Shyguy, 3- Smile Silvio
01Feb25-6 Kalmar ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.3 1:16.0 0:34.8 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 30.4 0:37.0 2:38.3 6.15 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Jackpot Mearas, 2- Savastano, 3- Mr Shyguy

4 AIR SPACE 2140-4 Trainer: Per Sköld (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 0 0 0
Life 64 5 8 9 $58,41210, bay gelding, by Scarlet Knight - Digital Pointer - Super Photo Kosmos Driver: Emil Engvall (0-0-0-0, 0%)

16Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:15.6 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 02.4 0:37.7 2:41.6 136.65 Sköld, P cc 1- Incomparable, 2- Makian Degato, 3- Wulcan Laylock
05Oct25-6 Vaggeryd ft 2650/1 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:37.9 1:16.5 0:40.8 0:38.5 3:24.3 FIN 43 0:39.1 3:27.3 10.77 Sköld, P cc 1- Dorob, 2- Ixie, 3- Le Piment
24Sep25-9 Åby ft 2660/4 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:35.9 1:16.1 0:35.8 0:36.7 3:16.7 FIN 01.9 0:37.3 3:18.6 180.12 Sköld, P cc 1- Bourbon Brodde, 2- Trixwithtrimmix, 3- David Bowie
16Sep25-4 Axevalla ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.4 1:11.9 0:35.8 1:57.5 FIN 02.8 0:36.7 2:00.3 243.92 Sköld, P cc 1- Abel Lock, 2- Herbie Peak, 3- Nail'em
28Jul25-3 Tingsryd ft 1609/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.8 1:55.2 FIN 82.8 0:36.6 1:58.0 51.66 Sköld, P cc 1- Jaxon Schermer, 2- Lucifer Sam, 3- Easter Princess

5 SWEET DAY 2140-5 Trainer: Tommy Karlstedt (2-1-0-0, 50%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 8 0 0 0 $3,795
Life 27 6 4 2 $49,8576, bay mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Julia Håleryd - Scarlet Knight Driver: Dwight Pieters (0-0-0-0, 0%)

01Jan26-8 Åby ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.4 1:14.9 0:35.7 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 51.8 0:37.4 2:40.3 7.98 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Love to Know, 2- Ortega Newport, 3- Careful Dream
23Dec25-1 Åby ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:15.7 0:36.3 0:37.3 2:39.6 FIN 51.7 0:37.7 2:41.3 24.67 Karlstedt, T cc 1- I'm Still Standing, 2- Princess Beluga, 3- Kismet K.
11Dec25-4 Åby ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:36.0 1:13.7 0:35.4 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 0 2:32.4 29.91 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Love to Know, 2- Blixt Lane, 3- Iziah Zet
27Nov25-10 Halmstad ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:40.1 1:18.0 0:37.6 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 72.5 0:38.7 2:45.9 2.70 Handfast, M cc 1- Intrigante, 2- Global Empress, 3- J.F.K.
13Nov25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:17.5 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 61.3 0:37.1 2:38.9 48.24 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Rendezvous Zon, 2- Kipketer Mearas, 3- Zigzag Zagazoo

6 MADE BY LOVE 2140-6 Trainer: André Eklundh (2-1-0-0, 50%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 2 3 2
Life 24 3 7 5 $54,4715, bay gelding, by Cantab Hall - Love You More - Love You Driver: André Eklundh (8-1-2-0, 13%)

31Dec25-8 Axevalla ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.8 1:12.1 0:36.3 1:59.0 FIN 0 2:32.4 10.59 Eklundh, A cc 1- Spirit of Love, 2- Mister Kabuki, 3- Incomparable
29Nov25-10 Solvalla ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:34.3 1:10.9 0:35.9 0:35.5 1:56.4 FIN 01.6 0:36.0 1:58.0 12.75 Eklundh, A CC 1- Pure Atlas, 2- Fawaz Mil, 3- Cashman J.R.
06Nov25-9 Åby ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:34.0 1:12.9 0:35.5 0:36.4 2:36.0 FIN 1 0:36.4 2:36.0 16.49 Eklundh, A CC 1- Made by Love, 2- Orosei Boko, 3- Diamond Kronos
24Sep25-6 Åby ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:34.3 1:13.0 0:34.9 0:35.8 1:57.6 FIN 20.1 0:35.9 1:57.7 7.29 Eklundh, A CC 1- Alvena Roy, 2- Made by Love, 3- Ferrara
06Sep25-8 Jägersro ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:34.2 1:11.0 0:35.1 0:35.9 2:33.6 FIN 30.3 0:35.9 2:33.9 52.49 Eklundh, A CC 1- Eolo Wise L., 2- Patton, 3- Made by Love

7 MUSCLE WILL 2140-7 Trainer: Håkan Pettersson (1-1-0-0, 100%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $3,768
2025 20 6 3 4 $34,498
Life 42 9 9 6 $59,8227, light bay gelding, by King on the Hill - Queen Will - Love You Driver: Victor Rosleff (10-1-3-1, 10%)

02Jan26-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:16.0 0:37.0 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 1 0:37.6 2:40.9 2.69 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Muscle Will, 2- Grazzhopper, 3- Monte Carlo
14Dec25-9 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:15.2 0:36.6 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 1 0:37.2 2:39.3 7.59 Rosleff, V cc 1- Muscle Will, 2- Monte Carlo, 3- Leo the Lion
06Dec25-4 Åby ft 2640/5 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:36.4 1:13.7 0:36.1 0:36.8 3:14.6 FIN 04.8 0:37.7 3:19.4 21.00 Jepson, C cc 1- Alvena Roy, 2- The Bank Account, 3- Orosei Boko
24Nov25-4 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:13.9 0:36.3 0:36.6 2:36.9 FIN 1 0:36.6 2:36.9 2.27 Jepson, C CC 1- Muscle Will, 2- Capitol Wise As, 3- Björkhagas Alfred
28Oct25-1 Örebro ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:33.7 1:13.5 0:37.3 0:36.9 2:35.1 FIN 1 0:36.9 2:35.1 3.98 Jepson, C CC 1- Muscle Will, 2- Raffige Rune, 3- Tumbling Dice

8 MARCELO VIEIRA 2140-8 Trainer: Erik Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 1 0 2
Life 56 7 2 7 $62,4078, bay gelding, by Yarrah Boko - Lotti del Rio - Varenne Driver: Ole Johan Östre (17-4-0-2, 24%)

31Dec25-8 Axevalla ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.8 1:12.1 0:36.3 1:59.0 FIN 40.2 0:36.3 1:59.2 38.62 Östre, O cc 1- Spirit of Love, 2- Mister Kabuki, 3- Incomparable
17Dec25-8 Solvalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.7 1:15.7 0:38.1 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 30.5 0:37.6 2:41.1 49.37 Gunnarsson, Mcc 1- Navy Zon, 2- King of Cristal, 3- Marcelo Vieira
09Dec25-8 Axevalla ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.2 1:16.8 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 72.2 0:37.7 2:43.1 46.53 Leo, E cc 1- Gallo Jet, 2- Victory Poseidon, 3- Listas Pippi
12Nov25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto StdM 	 $6,460 0:36.7 1:14.4 0:37.9 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 51.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 39.46 Olsson, M cc 1- Thunderball S.F., 2- Wulcan Laylock, 3- Björkhagas Alfred
03Nov25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/2 Auto StdM 	 $5,383 0:37.6 1:17.3 0:37.9 0:38.4 2:44.4 FIN 1 0:38.4 2:44.4 16.59 Olsson, M cc 1- Marcelo Vieira, 2- Gold from Heaven, 3- Landing Field

9 HIPPOLITO G.R. 2140-9 Trainer: Malin Eskilsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 26 0 0 2
Life 93 2 5 7 $39,8069, light bay gelding, by Amaru Boko - Kassandra - Rocklyn Driver: Hilda Eskilsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

16Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:16.6 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 82.5 0:38.2 2:43.5 104.57 Eskilsson, H cc 1- Rolyman, 2- Pickford, 3- Mint Brodda
10Nov25-3 Mantorp ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.8 1:15.0 0:37.4 0:37.2 2:02.2 FIN 60.8 0:37.5 2:03.0 108.17 Eskilsson, H cc 1- Chaplin, 2- Odd Squad, 3- Muscle Rex
31Oct25-8 Kalmar ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:12.9 0:35.5 0:36.4 2:36.1 FIN 02.9 0:37.1 2:39.0 241.17 Eskilsson, H cc 1- Man After Midnight, 2- DiMaggio Face, 3- Anna K.J.
24Oct25-7 Kalmar ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:12.9 0:35.9 0:36.5 2:36.2 FIN 64 0:37.4 2:40.2 164.67 Blücher, V cc 1- Diamond Kronos, 2- Lives Matter, 3- Mister Aloha
12Oct25-8 Vaggeryd ft 1646/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.6 1:13.8 0:36.6 0:36.8 2:01.3 FIN 61.7 0:37.3 2:03.0 10.04 Eskilsson, H cc 1- Teton Lindraj, 2- Come on Lane, 3- Alba Bella

10 ÖNAS PATRICIA 2140-10 Trainer: Anders Ek (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 21 0 0 0
Life 157 0 5 3 $42,3159, bay mare, by Jasmin de Flore - Precious Player - Supergill Driver: Emma Magnusson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

09Dec25-8 Axevalla ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.2 1:16.8 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 08.2 0:39.1 2:49.1 209.55 Magnusson, E cc 1- Gallo Jet, 2- Victory Poseidon, 3- Listas Pippi
02Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.9 1:13.5 0:37.8 2:04.0 FIN 03.1 0:38.7 2:07.1 58.48 Magnusson, E cc 1- Rose of the Year, 2- Frozen Heart, 3- Zmarta Tim
13Nov25-8 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:37.2 1:14.5 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 74 0:38.5 2:45.0 42.04 Eklundh, A cc 1- Wehadthemall, 2- Isabell Trot, 3- Kent le Soleil
24Oct25-9 Axevalla ft 1660/6 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.0 1:16.4 0:36.9 2:02.5 FIN d 1:58.5 56.42 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Speedy Cash Vicane, 2- Valnes Penny, 3- Parfait A.F.
12Oct25-8 Vaggeryd ft 1646/8 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.6 1:13.8 0:36.6 0:36.8 2:01.3 FIN 02.5 0:37.6 2:03.8 27.73 Dalborg, T cc 1- Teton Lindraj, 2- Come on Lane, 3- Alba Bella

11 J.S.CAMARO 2140-11 Trainer: Håkan K Persson (8-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 1 0 3
Life 49 7 8 5 $63,1787, bay gelding, by Propulsion - J.S.Annabell - Exploit Caf Driver: Stefan Persson (17-1-3-1, 6%)

22Dec25-1 Jägersro ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:16.1 0:35.7 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 41 0:37.2 2:39.3 20.60 Persson, S cc 1- Warrior's Tale, 2- Höwings Zeus, 3- Flirting Diamond
12Dec25-7 Halmstad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.8 0:36.0 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 51.5 0:37.2 2:39.5 13.91 Persson, S cc 1- Ivan Mauger, 2- Nencini, 3- Kinky Rain
03Dec25-1 Jägersro ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.6 1:11.5 0:36.8 0:36.6 2:36.9 FIN 50.7 0:36.8 2:37.6 5.39 Uhrberg, T cc 1- Höwings Zeus, 2- Moses di Quattro, 3- Marjan Black
21Nov25-6 Halmstad ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:14.0 0:37.4 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 60.6 0:36.9 2:38.1 14.03 Uhrberg, T cc 1- Koogoo Gaagaa, 2- Walkyria W.F., 3- Waco Sixx
04Nov25-4 Halmstad ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:13.9 0:36.5 0:36.7 2:37.3 FIN 40.4 0:36.8 2:37.7 11.22 Persson, S cc 1- Nasdaq Newport, 2- Opening Night, 3- I Can Win Gardenia

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 227 m
Home stretch width: 20,8 m
Back stretch width: 22,2 m
Meetings/year: 44
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3YO & older, earnings $538 - $17,766.  + 20 meters when earned > $7,106. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 2:36 PM Eastern /1:36 PM Central /11:36 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 ASSAR WIBB 2140-1 Trainer: Hans Crebas (6-1-0-0, 17%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 0 3 0
Life 7 0 3 0 $7,1065, bay brown gelding, by Up and Quick - Then and There - Credit Winner Driver: Hans Crebas (3-0-0-0, 0%)

17Dec25-2 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.3 1:14.9 0:37.4 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 03.8 0:38.3 2:43.9 27.36 Crebas, H cc 1- Matti Ruisma, 2- Karlsson N.O., 3- R.K.Kiara
05Dec25-2 Kalmar ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:14.0 0:38.9 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN d 2:32.4 2.84 Crebas, H cc 1- Zazza Zizzy Zack, 2- Barstile, 3- Real Desire
17Nov25-2 Kalmar ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.5 1:19.5 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 20.7 0:38.4 2:44.6 6.41 Crebas, H cc 1- Heathcliff D.E., 2- Assar Wibb, 3- Barstile
29Oct25-1 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:16.9 0:36.7 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 20.4 0:38.1 2:43.1 7.61 Rosleff, V cc 1- Matti Ruisma, 2- Assar Wibb, 3- Staro Savile Row
18Sep25-1 Åby ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.6 1:19.6 0:37.3 0:39.2 2:47.7 FIN d 1:56.3 9.60 Crebas, H cC 1- Googoo Kamikaze, 2- Nightrain, 3- Lastex

2 CUSTOM A.F. 2140-2 Trainer: Anna Forssell (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 0 1 1
Life 21 0 1 1 $6,5146, bay gelding, by Executive Caviar - Fuxa Håleryd - Offshore Dream Driver: Jesper Rydberg (4-0-0-0, 0%)

02Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.2 1:15.3 0:38.4 2:06.0 FIN 51.5 0:38.8 2:07.5 57.26 Strid Svensson, Kcc 1- Reborn A.F., 2- ZaritasZony M.J., 3- Elly Livin
28Oct25-10 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.2 1:16.2 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN d 2:32.4 39.52 Rydberg, J CC 1- Ibrox Zet, 2- Stepping Powerboy, 3- Faustino L.I.
26Sep25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.0 1:13.7 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 83 0:38.4 2:44.3 17.11 Rydberg, J Cc 1- Hans Palema, 2- Bearapril, 3- Kite
26Aug25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.8 1:17.6 0:38.4 2:44.4 FIN 03.2 0:39.1 2:47.6 18.87 Strid Svensson, Kcc 1- Gold Girl, 2- Inclarity, 3- Bearapril
16Aug25-7 Örebro ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:38.2 1:16.0 0:38.0 0:38.0 2:02.3 FIN 02.1 0:38.6 2:04.4 8.12 Strid Svensson, KcC 1- First Lucifer, 2- Zamba Zamba S., 3- Spagat

3 PROUD MARKE 2140-3 Trainer: Mikael Selin (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 1 1 0
Life 3 1 1 0 $6,3415, bay mare, by Rapide Marke - Hamras Kavat - Express Ride Driver: Victor Rosleff (10-1-3-1, 10%)

31Dec25-1 Axevalla ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.9 1:18.8 0:38.0 2:44.3 FIN 52.8 0:38.7 2:47.1 7.73 Skoglund, R cc 1- Masters DunderBeda, 2- Lady Gaagaa Valley, 3- Paloma
11Dec25-7 Örebro ft 1609/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.9 1:13.5 0:39.1 0:37.5 2:00.9 FIN 20.2 0:37.6 2:01.1 7.49 Selin, I cc 1- Clearglass, 2- Proud Marke, 3- Jazz Rover
24Nov25-1 Färjestad ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.4 1:18.9 0:39.5 0:39.2 2:47.7 FIN 1 0:39.2 2:47.7 7.45 Rosleff, V cc 1- Proud Marke, 2- Garpen S.I.R., 3- Shez Her Last
10Nov25-13 Mantorp ft 2140/7 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:39.8 2:50.6 No Bets Selin, N – –
30Oct23-15 Mantorp sl 2160/1 Vault 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:47.0 3:23.3 No Bets Berntsson, C – –

4 REIGO TOOMA 2140-4 Trainer: Jannike Almsgård (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 1 0 1
Life 10 1 0 1 $6,1265, black gelding, by Donato Hanover - Inventive Tooma - Mr Pine Chip Driver: Thomas Dalborg (3-0-0-0, 0%)

17Dec25-8 Åby ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:39.6 1:18.4 0:37.2 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 1 0:38.2 2:43.8 6.34 Dalborg, T cc 1- Reigo Tooma, 2- Kenya Sotto, 3- Kellogs Sisu
02Oct25-2 Romme ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.2 1:15.0 0:38.0 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 31.1 0:38.2 2:43.7 5.00 Svedlund, K CC 1- B.B.S.Storm Winner, 2- Hagaz Fleur d'Nuit, 3- Reigo Tooma
05Sep25-1 Gävle ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.4 1:19.9 0:36.9 0:38.5 2:45.1 FIN 04.8 0:39.3 2:49.9 51.99 Svedlund, K cc 1- Hola Que Tal, 2- Comeati Mei, 3- Miss Bella Photo
24Apr25-2 Gävle ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.7 1:16.9 0:36.9 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 51.9 0:38.6 2:45.5 2.67 Svedlund, K cc 1- Speedball Jog, 2- Upcoming Surprise, 3- B.G.Svedjan
11Apr25-3 Bollnäs ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:16.6 0:37.7 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 01.5 0:38.4 2:44.3 35.72 Svedlund, K Cc 1- Lion's Roar, 2- Staycation A.Y., 3- Alfhild Burge

5 DENCOSDANCINGQUEEN 2160-1 Trainer: Sanna Dahlén (2-1-0-0, 50%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 2 1 1
Life 23 2 2 2 $14,7087, bay mare, by Solvato - Optimistic Face - Kiss Francais Driver: Dwight Pieters (0-0-0-0, 0%)

30Dec25-3 Mantorp ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.7 1:18.9 0:36.4 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:44.1 6.04 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Dencosdancingqueen, 2- Oris, 3- J.S.Kenjan
04Dec25-6 Halmstad sl 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.8 1:17.0 0:35.7 0:37.3 2:02.4 FIN 02.3 0:38.0 2:04.7 65.93 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Love Express W.F., 2- She's a Keeper, 3- Tullamore Rick
27Oct25-10 Halmstad ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:13.6 0:37.5 0:36.9 2:01.2 FIN 03.3 0:37.9 2:04.5 36.26 Handfast, M cc 1- Keepthesugarcoming, 2- Only Muscles Steel, 3- Bys Yubraj
16Oct25-4 Axevalla ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.4 1:12.1 0:36.2 1:58.9 FIN 41.6 0:36.7 2:00.5 35.73 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Henessi Butja, 2- Tutankhaton, 3- Back to Black
21Jul25-7 Vaggeryd ft 2148/4 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:34.5 1:12.3 0:37.6 0:36.9 2:38.6 FIN d 1:56.3 13.44 Handfast, M cc 1- Ma Belle, 2- Kronprinsen, 3- High Five F.

6 VIKENS MAXIMUS 2160-2 Trainer: William Ekberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 0 1 1
Life 18 0 3 1 $13,4375, bay mare, by Fabulous Wood - Mammas Syster - Donato Hanover Driver: William Ekberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:15.6 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 81.6 0:37.8 2:41.9 47.92 Lindblom, C cc 1- Victor Flax, 2- Teton Hillcon, 3- Colombe Blanche
28Nov25-6 Åby ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 82.6 0:38.4 2:44.6 39.86 Ekberg, W Cc 1- Felicia Hall, 2- Queen Tobina, 3- Woo Doo Doo Art
16Oct25-8 Axevalla ft 2640/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:15.3 0:37.5 3:17.9 FIN 06.4 0:38.7 3:24.3 13.50 Ekberg, W Cc 1- Honey Orchard, 2- Magnitize Me, 3- G.R.Tintin
07Oct25-9 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 1:16.0 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 41.1 0:37.9 2:42.2 14.22 Ekberg, W Cc 1- Anna Stina Palema, 2- Kobra, 3- Cattis Stööp
06Aug25-7 Mantorp ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.5 1:15.7 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.6 FIN 0:37.8 2:42.1 17.28 Lindblom, C Cc 1- Nicole Schermer, 2- Love to Know, 3- Lion Mearas

7 HOLY ZOLY 2160-3 Trainer: Ida Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 1 1 2
Life 19 2 3 4 $17,5936, bay mare, by Zola Boko - Fiddelina Fighter - Up Front Larry Driver: Johanna Lind (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.2 1:16.8 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 07.2 0:39.1 2:48.9 31.58 Lind, J cc 1- The Great One, 2- Heathcliff D.E., 3- Southwind Quest
20Dec25-3 Halmstad ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.1 1:16.1 0:37.2 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 71.3 0:37.7 2:41.4 47.43 Lind, J cc 1- Ken's Queen, 2- Noblesse Brodda, 3- Woo Doo Doo Art
23Nov25-9 Mantorp ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.7 1:17.5 0:38.2 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN d 2:32.4 12.17 Lind, J CC 1- Solkattens Corsa, 2- Miami Mearas, 3- LilliPilli Templar
29Sep25-4 Färjestad ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN d 1:58.5 4.51 Lind, J Cc 1- General Patton, 2- Do You Wanna Dance, 3- Georg S.H.
03Sep25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:38.1 1:16.9 0:36.8 0:37.8 2:41.9 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:41.9 12.26 Lind, J CC 1- Holy Zoly, 2- Mellby Lovely, 3- Amelia Earhart

8 M.T.TERMINATOR 2160-4 Trainer: Caroline Fagerberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 0 0 2
Life 31 0 1 6 $12,8456, bay gelding, by Muscle Massive - Rydens Denise - Dahir de Prelong Driver: Enya Gustafsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

09Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Vault StdM 	 $4,306 0:40.5 1:19.1 0:38.1 2:44.5 FIN 63.5 0:39.2 2:48.0 98.84 Fagerberg, C cc 1- Kingsman, 2- MarTimo Sjöhammar, 3- The Bandit
02Dec25-8 Axevalla ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.2 1:14.7 0:37.4 2:02.8 FIN 74.2 0:38.7 2:07.0 25.25 Gustafsson, E cc 1- BillyJoe Dimanche, 2- The Axl Rose, 3- Nema Problema
28Oct25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.4 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 05.3 0:39.3 2:48.4 31.21 Fagerberg, C cc 1- Feel the Rhythm, 2- Cancelo, 3- Fashion Jet
18Oct25-13 Åby ft 2140/1 Vault QuaM 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:40.3 2:52.8 No Bets Fagerberg, C – –
21Sep25-3 Vaggeryd ft 2148/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.7 1:15.7 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:42.5 FIN 03.6 0:38.6 2:46.1 29.85 Danielsson, H Cc 1- Magic Riff, 2- Bara Cash, 3- Barbaresco Gel

9 CHARMANT DREAM 2160-5 Trainer: Håkan K Persson (8-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 3 1 0
Life 11 3 1 0 $11,8975, bay gelding, by Charly du Noyer - Dream Lane - Pastor Stephen Driver: Stefan Persson (17-1-3-1, 6%)

01Jan26-14 Åby ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:38.8 2:46.1 No Bets Persson, S – –
23Dec25-2 Åby ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:16.1 0:38.8 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN d 2:32.4 23.46 Johansson, G cc 1- Shenanigans, 2- R.K.Pascal, 3- Karlsson N.O.
12Dec25-3 Halmstad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:17.4 0:37.5 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN d 2:32.4 5.17 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Morpheus F.R., 2- Nunchita, 3- Divine Express
26Jul25-7 Kalmar ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN d 1:58.5 5.38 Persson, S cc 1- Kiss My I.D., 2- Classic Roper, 3- Resuit
07Jul25-6 Vaggeryd ft 2148/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.3 1:15.3 0:36.5 0:37.5 2:41.4 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:41.4 2.18 Svensson, J cc 1- Charmant Dream, 2- BillyJoe Dimanche, 3- Circumstances

10 KARLSSON N.O.* (NO) 2160-6 Trainer: Per Henriksen (2-1-1-0, 50%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 1 2
Life 16 1 2 5 $9,7837, bay brown gelding, by S.J.'s Caviar - Pirana - Good As Gold Driver: André Eklundh (8-1-2-0, 13%)

30Dec25-10 Bjerke ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $4,935 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.7 2:32.4 9.10 Høitomt, E cc

23Dec25-2 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:16.1 0:38.8 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 30.4 0:38.0 2:42.6 3.79 Eklundh, A cc 1- Shenanigans, 2- R.K.Pascal, 3- Karlsson N.O.
17Dec25-2 Åby ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.3 1:14.9 0:37.4 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 20.7 0:37.5 2:40.8 47.20 Eklundh, A cc 1- Matti Ruisma, 2- Karlsson N.O., 3- R.K.Kiara
09Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:39.4 1:17.8 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 40.8 0:38.2 2:43.6 53.87 Eklundh, A cc 1- Pack Control, 2- Västerbo Monroe, 3- Bearapril
27Nov25-2 Halmstad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:18.4 0:37.9 0:38.7 2:45.6 FIN 30.6 0:38.8 2:46.2 3.31 Pieters, D cc 1- Godfather Hill, 2- Flame of Udun, 3- Karlsson N.O.

11 JAGUAR B. 2160-7 Trainer: Jeanet Årman (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $1,615
2025 5 0 1 1 $3,876
Life 13 1 3 2 $12,1137, bay brown gelding, by Nuncio - Juxtapose - Credit Winner Driver: Jan Henriksson (2-0-0-0, 0%)

03Jan26-1 Jägersro ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:39.0 1:15.7 0:36.7 0:37.7 2:43.1 FIN 42.1 0:38.6 2:45.2 29.08 Henriksson, J cc 1- Run Champ Run, 2- Keepthesugarcoming, 3- Gladiator S.
21Sep25-7 Vaggeryd ft 2148/6 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.1 1:16.2 0:37.7 0:37.7 2:42.2 FIN 32.5 0:38.3 2:44.7 5.46 Johansson, H cc 1- Wiener Blut, 2- Jewellery Smart, 3- Jaguar B.
18Jul25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.2 1:14.2 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 02.3 0:37.3 2:39.8 71.70 Kontio, J cc 1- Googoo Sensation, 2- L'Ultrason, 3- Mister Who
20Jun25-3 Hagmyren ft 2640/3 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:38.5 1:18.8 0:38.7 0:38.5 3:23.4 FIN 02.2 0:38.9 3:25.6 2.03 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Rimini Roadster, 2- Princess, 3- Gone Fishing N.O.
12Jun25-1 Örebro ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:15.9 0:35.9 0:37.3 2:00.1 FIN 40.4 0:37.4 2:00.5 7.25 Kontio, J cC 1- Grey Market, 2- Oh Mister Alki, 3- Mellby Nacho

12 DENCOS GOLDEN EYE 2160-8 Trainer: Ola P Samuelsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 15 0 0 1 $4,899
Life 32 0 0 1 $8,6896, chestnut gelding, by Solvato - Rania di Pippo - Exploit Caf Driver: Ola P Samuelsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

01Jan26-3 Åby ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:16.7 0:35.8 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 52.5 0:38.2 2:43.5 183.88 Samuelsson, Occ 1- O.M.Kerlone, 2- Johnny Lodden, 3- Mazikeen
16Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:17.0 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN 30.7 0:38.4 2:44.5 75.23 Samuelsson, Occ 1- Malarkey, 2- Riewa Bo, 3- Dencos Golden Eye
28Nov25-8 Åby ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.6 2:45.2 FIN 82.7 0:39.2 2:47.9 50.14 Samuelsson, OCc 1- Staro Savile Row, 2- Miss Evita, 3- Heartbeat Rose
17Nov25-5 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.4 1:16.6 0:39.0 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 51.2 0:38.0 2:42.9 59.83 Samuelsson, OCc 1- Great Pulsion, 2- Lyritj, 3- Emiliano Jet
04Nov25-2 Axevalla sl 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:18.1 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 03.2 0:38.8 2:46.3 255.04 Samuelsson, OCc 1- Jolene Zet, 2- Baldan Garde, 3- Kling Shadow

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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13 FEEL THE RHYTHM 2160-9 Trainer: Tommie Fridén (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 4 2 1 0 $7,967
Life 19 3 2 1 $14,9666, bay brown mare, by Executive Caviar - Alexandra - Super Arnie Driver: Magnus Jakobsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

01Jan26-5 Åby ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:16.5 0:37.5 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 51.5 0:38.4 2:44.3 9.92 Christiansson, Acc 1- Dencospywholovedme, 2- Cash Moni, 3- Regina Håleryd
28Oct25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.4 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 1 0:38.1 2:43.1 5.41 Jakobsson, J cc 1- Feel the Rhythm, 2- Cancelo, 3- Fashion Jet
11Sep25-3 Åby ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:15.9 0:35.8 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 05.1 0:37.9 2:43.9 8.07 Jepson, C cc 1- Milady Josselyn, 2- The Box, 3- Superstitious
08Aug25-8 Färjestad ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:16.6 0:37.0 0:37.7 2:42.9 FIN 20 0:37.7 2:42.9 6.95 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Baby Boss, 2- Feel the Rhythm, 3- R.K.Pascal
30Jul25-3 Mantorp ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.1 1:14.9 0:37.7 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 1 0:37.6 2:41.2 30.96 Svanberg, O cc 1- Feel the Rhythm, 2- Master Scott, 3- Super Trouper

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)



Axevalla Travförenings B-tränarserie - Omgång 1

3YO & older, earnings $7,106 - $53,298.  + 20 meters when earned > $21,319. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 2:56 PM Eastern /1:56 PM Central /11:56 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 CLOVERFIELD 2140-1 Trainer: Frida Berg (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 2 1 1
Life 23 3 2 2 $20,7706, bay brown mare, by International Moni - Ioana Hanover - Muscle Massive Driver: Märt Pello (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:15.6 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 04.1 0:38.4 2:44.4 64.74 Pello, M cc 1- Victor Flax, 2- Teton Hillcon, 3- Colombe Blanche
05Dec25-6 Kalmar ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:15.5 0:37.1 2:40.2 FIN 03.8 0:38.3 2:44.0 12.58 Rosleff, V cc 1- Old Maid Boko, 2- Escama, 3- Green Peaks
07Nov25-9 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 1:17.7 0:36.0 0:37.1 2:40.4 FIN 71.2 0:37.7 2:41.6 8.08 Helm, S CC 1- Yatzy Töll, 2- Roy Holger, 3- Afrodite Face
27Oct25-8 Färjestad ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:12.7 0:35.6 0:35.9 1:57.9 FIN 61.3 0:36.3 1:59.2 27.48 Lindblom, Å CC 1- Miss Redbone J.F., 2- Fille, 3- Caribbean Lemon
13Oct25-3 Åmål ft 2080/9 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.7 1:14.6 0:37.5 2:36.1 FIN 30.1 0:37.5 2:36.2 40.87 Jakobsson, M CC 1- First for Me M.H., 2- Alexi La Ma, 3- Cloverfield

2 I CHOOSE YOU 2140-2 Trainer: Janne Svart (1-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $2,153
2025 16 1 0 2 $12,016
Life 21 1 2 2 $18,8535, bay brown gelding, by Canepa Hanover - Touch of Elegance - Ken Warkentin Driver: André Eklundh (8-1-2-0, 13%)

01Jan26-7 Åby ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:17.1 0:37.3 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 20 0:37.8 2:41.7 8.33 Eklundh, A cc 1- Shenanigans, 2- I Choose You, 3- Urgent Tile
04Dec25-9 Halmstad sl 2160/10 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.9 1:17.9 0:38.1 0:38.0 2:44.2 FIN 30.4 0:38.1 2:44.6 25.93 Rosleff, V cc 1- Jist on Light Boy, 2- Power of Sand, 3- I Choose You
22Nov25-8 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:15.7 0:37.1 2:38.9 FIN 52.6 0:37.7 2:41.5 64.34 Svart, J cc 1- Idle Seabrook, 2- Free Day, 3- BillyJoe Dimanche
07Nov25-10 Färjestad ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.4 1:12.8 0:36.4 0:36.3 1:59.2 FIN 02 0:36.9 2:01.2 14.63 Nilsson, P CC 1- Kencio Jaam, 2- Genesis Roc, 3- Jetset River
02Oct25-7 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.8 0:35.7 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 05.1 0:38.2 2:43.4 89.08 Svart, J cC 1- Van Gogh O., 2- Stratocruiser, 3- Louis Vuitton

3 MELLICA 2140-3 Trainer: Valentin Prevost (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 11 1 1 1 $9,830
Life 16 2 2 1 $15,8605, bay mare, by Googoo Gaagaa - Quite Nice - Quite Easy U.S. Driver: Valentin Prevost (0-0-0-0, 0%)

01Jan26-7 Åby ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:17.1 0:37.3 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 40.9 0:38.0 2:42.6 32.52 Cordeau, J cc 1- Shenanigans, 2- I Choose You, 3- Urgent Tile
04Dec25-5 Halmstad sl 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:15.5 0:37.2 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 05.6 0:38.9 2:46.4 10.88 Prevost, V cc 1- Get in Your Pj's, 2- Lalles Cantera, 3- Avici Willow
18Nov25-9 Åby ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.5 1:15.3 0:38.2 0:37.4 2:41.7 FIN 20.3 0:37.8 2:42.0 13.24 Prevost, V cc 1- Laprisamata, 2- Mellica, 3- S.G.'s Fortunate
01Jul25-7 Mantorp ft 2640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:17.8 0:36.3 0:37.9 3:20.3 FIN 30.6 0:38.0 3:20.9 38.61 Prevost, V cc 1- Iza Teemer, 2- Jackson Storm, 3- Mellica
09Jun25-9 Halmstad ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:16.9 0:36.0 0:36.9 2:39.3 FIN 72.9 0:37.9 2:42.2 68.05 Rosleff, V cc 1- Kinky Rain, 2- Tamburine Tile, 3- Sobel Promise

4 FAST FOOD 2140-4 Trainer: Lars Järpedal (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 2 2 2
Life 22 3 2 4 $21,2766, bay gelding, by Nuncio - Takeaway - Viking Kronos Driver: Maja Sjölander Larsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

23Dec25-10 Örebro ft 2609/2 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.9 1:16.2 0:38.1 0:38.0 3:18.4 FIN 82.9 0:38.6 3:21.3 76.85 Sedström, L cc 1- Tiberius, 2- Uncover Tile, 3- Västerbo Pentax
04Nov25-5 Axevalla sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:13.8 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 61.9 0:37.6 2:41.1 13.04 Sjö Ma cc 1- Listas Champagne, 2- Sandsjöns Indiana, 3- Bys Yubraj
27Oct25-3 Halmstad ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.4 1:16.1 0:36.6 0:37.3 2:41.4 FIN 21.5 0:37.7 2:42.9 38.76 Sjö Ma cc 1- Prince Villiam, 2- Fast Food, 3- Billie Jean P.C.
14Oct25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:15.7 0:35.9 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 04.7 0:38.1 2:44.9 4.46 Jepson, C cc 1- Global Enforcement, 2- Maui Sun, 3- Ahtohallan
29Sep25-4 Färjestad ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 62 0:37.7 2:43.0 8.21 Sjö Ma Cc 1- General Patton, 2- Do You Wanna Dance, 3- Georg S.H.

5 EMIRAL AS (IT) 2140-5 Trainer: Kerstin Hell Andersson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 1 2 2
Life 20 2 3 2 $20,7056, bay gelding, by Trixton - Galiera As - S.J.'s Photo Driver: Kevin Oscarsson (4-0-1-0, 0%)

24Dec25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,706 0:36.7 1:15.1 0:36.2 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 20.7 0:37.6 2:41.0 18.24 Hell Andersson, Kcc 1- Good Manners, 2- Emiral As, 3- Hot Pumpkin
11Dec25-10 Örebro ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:14.2 0:36.6 0:36.8 1:58.4 FIN 41 0:37.1 1:59.4 54.88 Hell Andersson, Kcc 1- Kennedy Boko, 2- Demon Marke, 3- General Patton
22Nov25-1 Bollnäs ft 2140/1 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:39.4 1:19.0 0:37.9 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 03 0:39.3 2:48.3 No Bets Hell Pettersson, Acc 1- Honey Ryder, 2- Wigo Memphis, 3- Hattivatti
10Oct25-3 Solvalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.5 1:13.0 0:37.6 0:37.1 2:38.7 FIN 05.7 0:38.4 2:44.4 26.97 Smedtorp, J CC 1- Winner Tilly, 2- Born in Sweden, 3- Drag Racing
25Sep25-4 Örebro ft 2100/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.8 1:17.0 0:36.5 0:37.5 2:37.8 FIN 20.1 0:37.6 2:37.9 5.88 Silvén, J Cc 1- Drag Racing, 2- Emiral As, 3- Bacio Pellini

6 STENSJÖS FARIT 2140-6 Trainer: Marcus Sundberg (1-1-0-0, 100%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 23 2 5 2 $18,8647, bay brown gelding, by Farifant - Guthapercha - Chocolatier Driver: Marcus Sundberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:15.6 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 51.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 69.98 Sundberg, M cc 1- Victor Flax, 2- Teton Hillcon, 3- Colombe Blanche
09Dec25-13 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.6 2:49.5 No Bets Persson, S – –
23Dec23-2 Mantorp ft 2640/2 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:39.7 1:19.1 0:37.9 0:37.7 3:20.7 FIN 41.8 0:38.3 3:22.5 6.17 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Vision of Gideon, 2- Caravaggio Jet, 3- Mister Aloha
10Dec23-9 Mantorp ft 2640/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:17.6 0:37.8 0:37.8 3:19.9 FIN 20.8 0:38.0 3:20.7 6.46 Jepson, C cc 1- Jopp, 2- Stensjös Farit, 3- Fraganzia Call
29Nov23-2 Åby ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 30.2 0:37.4 2:40.2 28.71 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Roger More, 2- Vancouver High, 3- Stensjös Farit

7 VERNER PALEMA 2140-7 Trainer: Per Jonsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 2 1 0
Life 22 3 2 2 $18,1646, bay gelding, by Uncle Lasse - Evelina Palema - Symphonic Hanover Driver: Mikael J Andersson (4-0-0-0, 0%)

09Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 1:13.3 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN d 2:32.4 33.53 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Don Gaagaa, 2- Listas Champagne, 3- Hankypanky Slander
24Oct25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.9 1:16.8 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 02.3 0:38.3 2:44.0 17.46 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Abbagliante, 2- Anna Stina Palema, 3- Assar Rapid
29Sep25-4 Färjestad ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 04.2 0:38.2 2:45.2 9.82 Silvén, J cc 1- General Patton, 2- Do You Wanna Dance, 3- Georg S.H.
09Sep25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 1:17.3 0:36.7 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 20.6 0:38.2 2:43.7 3.98 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Eroll Flynn, 2- Verner Palema, 3- Corsa Astrea
26Aug25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.9 1:15.0 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 1 0:37.6 2:41.1 3.51 Benzon, N cc 1- Verner Palema, 2- Mr Boenasera, 3- James Cook

8 WAITINGASHELL 2160-1 Trainer: Linda M Eriksson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 0 3 0
Life 63 3 11 3 $50,98310, chestnut gelding, by Caballion - As a Belle - Tap In Driver: Dwight Pieters (0-0-0-0, 0%)

22Nov25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:16.1 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 63.2 0:38.2 2:43.8 10.96 Elfstrand, M cc 1- Sommarflörten, 2- Le Piment, 3- Geting Akema
23Oct25-7 Åby ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:16.7 0:35.5 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 20.4 0:37.5 2:40.4 15.75 Mifsud, T cc 1- Makian Degato, 2- Waitingashell, 3- Mayhem Mary
11Oct25-7 Åby ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.6 1:12.5 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:37.1 FIN 20.1 0:36.7 2:37.2 25.10 Svanstedt, A CC 1- Abel Lock, 2- Waitingashell, 3- Speedy Vici
15Sep25-8 Halmstad ft 2640/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.1 0:37.7 0:37.9 3:20.2 FIN 71.5 0:38.2 3:21.7 32.19 Mifsud, T cc 1- Mayhem Mary, 2- Moore, 3- Marjan Black
27Aug25-9 Åby ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:36.4 1:14.1 0:37.3 0:37.0 2:38.4 FIN 51.7 0:37.0 2:40.1 5.96 Pieters, D CC 1- Figlia di Ciclone, 2- King of Sand, 3- Atlantic Bro

9 AFRODITE FACE 2160-2 Trainer: Patrik Pettersson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 0 0 2
Life 36 4 7 5 $50,2078, bay brown mare, by Mosaique Face - Medieval Sirenn - Somebeachsomewhere Driver: Stefan Persson (17-1-3-1, 6%)

31Dec25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 05.3 0:38.1 2:43.3 83.51 Persson, S cc 1- Lainy K.W., 2- Ace of Marke, 3- Never to Young
23Dec25-6 Örebro ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.7 1:16.5 0:37.1 0:37.6 2:38.2 FIN 30.4 0:37.7 2:38.6 16.88 Jepson, C cc 1- Twigs Khaleesi, 2- Ackuratess, 3- Afrodite Face
11Dec25-1 Örebro ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:13.1 0:35.6 0:36.1 1:56.4 FIN 62 0:36.8 1:58.4 78.16 Ivarsson, A cc 1- Snabbchat, 2- Kiss Me Sisu, 3- Loviseholms Crown
02Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.2 1:13.2 0:36.6 2:00.1 FIN 52.9 0:37.5 2:03.0 3.79 Pello, M cc 1- Harry M.G., 2- Tumbling Dice, 3- Perfect Score Ås
07Nov25-9 Färjestad ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 1:17.7 0:36.0 0:37.1 2:40.4 FIN 30.5 0:37.2 2:40.9 50.01 Ivarsson, A cc 1- Yatzy Töll, 2- Roy Holger, 3- Afrodite Face

10 NOLBY PALEMA 2160-3 Trainer: Morgan Wilhelmsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 21 1 3 2
Life 47 3 8 6 $46,8807, black mare, by Orlando Vici - Iris Palema - Symphonic Hanover Driver: Anton Knutsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.4 1:16.3 0:36.9 2:39.6 FIN 62 0:37.4 2:41.6 105.17 Knutsson, A cc 1- Galaxy Love D.E., 2- Felicia Hall, 3- Satsuma
16Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:15.6 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 41 0:37.4 2:40.2 10.15 Knutsson, A cc 1- Incomparable, 2- Makian Degato, 3- Wulcan Laylock
06Dec25-10 Åby ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:34.6 1:12.5 0:36.6 0:36.5 2:36.5 FIN 03 0:37.2 2:39.5 154.45 Knutsson, A cc 1- Official Sox, 2- Donna Inez, 3- Chocolatemere
28Nov25-7 Åby ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 61.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 21.83 Knutsson, A Cc 1- Speed Change, 2- Steel Panther, 3- Galaxy Love D.E.
04Nov25-4 Axevalla sl 2640/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.6 1:12.4 0:36.8 3:16.0 FIN 32.1 0:37.5 3:18.1 22.30 Knutsson, A cc 1- Young Danne, 2- Pure Atlas, 3- Nolby Palema

11 KISMET K. 2160-4 Trainer: Patrik Olsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 2 2 2
Life 31 5 3 4 $46,7296, bay brown mare, by Butler - Bikini So Teeny - Yankee Glide Driver: Patrik Olsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.4 1:16.3 0:36.9 2:39.6 FIN 82.3 0:37.5 2:41.9 17.53 Ekberg, W cc 1- Galaxy Love D.E., 2- Felicia Hall, 3- Satsuma
23Dec25-1 Åby ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:15.7 0:36.3 0:37.3 2:39.6 FIN 31.4 0:37.6 2:41.0 11.78 Olsson, P cc 1- I'm Still Standing, 2- Princess Beluga, 3- Kismet K.
04Dec25-7 Halmstad sl 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.9 1:12.4 0:38.5 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 20.4 0:37.2 2:39.2 8.79 Olsson, P cc 1- Global Flashback, 2- Kismet K., 3- Diamant Sensation
19Nov25-4 Solvalla ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $8,613 0:38.8 1:16.5 0:38.2 0:37.7 2:43.0 FIN d 1:58.5 4.53 Jepson, C cc 1- Chico de Calamar, 2- Alberdi Wine, 3- One and Only
28Oct25-6 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.6 1:14.7 0:37.0 2:38.4 FIN 1 0:37.0 2:38.4 9.27 Olsson, P cc 1- Kismet K., 2- Nolby Palema, 3- Bahta Bob

12 FLASHING SMART (FR) 2160-5 Trainer: Tommie Fridén (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 0 0 0
Life 75 8 3 4 $44,73311, bay gelding, by Jitterburg - Aventure des Vaux - Qualmio de Vandel Driver: Magnus Jakobsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

09Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 2160/10 Vault StdM 	 $4,306 0:40.5 1:19.1 0:38.1 2:44.5 FIN 51.8 0:38.5 2:46.3 34.15 Andersson, M cc 1- Kingsman, 2- MarTimo Sjöhammar, 3- The Bandit
15Mar25-7 Halmstad ft 2180/2 Vault StdM 	 $1,292 0:39.7 1:18.0 0:40.5 0:38.6 2:46.8 FIN 64.4 0:39.2 2:51.2 3.67 Andersson, M cc 1- Gubben Noak, 2- Ramseas Statement, 3- Happy Selfie
09Jan25-5 Åby sl 2140/2 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:15.2 0:38.8 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN d 2:32.4 6.81 Laursen, S cc 1- Daddy Pop, 2- Fairplay, 3- The Engine
05Nov24-3 Axevalla ft 1640/7 Auto StdM 	 $3,230 0:35.1 1:12.6 0:36.8 2:00.8 FIN 61 0:37.1 2:01.8 3.96 Andersson, M cc 1- Tenoutoften, 2- Commodoro Play, 3- The Engine
24Oct24-7 Åby ft 2140/9 Auto StdM 	 $3,230 0:35.9 1:13.9 0:39.2 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 1 0:37.4 2:40.0 7.06 Andersson, M cc 1- Flashing Smart, 2- Isac B.M.W., 3- Romo

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V64-5 DD-1 V4-3
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 227 m
Home stretch width: 20,8 m
Back stretch width: 22,2 m
Meetings/year: 44
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13 NOWALKRUN 2160-6 Trainer: Hans Walker (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 19 0 0 3 $5,803
Life 71 1 3 9 $36,9158, bay mare, by Walk the Walk - Tiffany Value - General du Pommeau Driver: Jesper Rydberg (4-0-0-0, 0%)

01Jan26-4 Åby ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:14.8 0:36.0 0:36.9 2:01.0 FIN 03.1 0:37.8 2:04.1 69.70 Rydberg, J cc 1- Fuga Dal Bar, 2- Chelsea, 3- Working Girl
16Dec25-9 Axevalla ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.0 2:01.3 FIN 30.7 0:37.2 2:02.0 72.19 Rydberg, J cc 1- Hilltop Hawk, 2- Special Chance, 3- Nowalkrun
02Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.9 1:13.5 0:37.8 2:04.0 FIN 40.5 0:37.9 2:04.5 34.61 Stenquist, N cc 1- Rose of the Year, 2- Frozen Heart, 3- Zmarta Tim
22Nov25-9 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.2 1:15.8 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 03.5 0:38.9 2:46.7 100.87 Stenquist, N cc 1- Optimum Relight, 2- Embarrassed, 3- Booker's
13Nov25-8 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:37.2 1:14.5 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 84.3 0:38.6 2:45.3 112.65 Rydberg, J cc 1- Wehadthemall, 2- Isabell Trot, 3- Kent le Soleil

14 LE PIMENT 2160-7 Trainer: Anders Hultgren (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 1 3 2
Life 48 6 8 8 $52,87810, bay brown gelding, by Quarcio du Chene - Hells Kitchen Sisu - Yankee Glide Driver: Emil Engvall (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-8 Axevalla ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.8 1:12.1 0:36.3 1:59.0 FIN 60.9 0:36.5 1:59.9 60.52 Engvall, E cc 1- Spirit of Love, 2- Mister Kabuki, 3- Incomparable
23Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2100/5 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:37.6 1:16.0 0:38.4 0:37.7 2:38.4 FIN 30.2 0:37.7 2:38.6 56.66 Engvall, E cc 1- Little Richard, 2- Listas Champagne, 3- Le Piment
28Nov25-4 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 20.8 0:37.6 2:40.9 30.64 Engvall, E cc 1- Jula Menuncio, 2- Le Piment, 3- Ängens Starman
22Nov25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:16.1 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 21.4 0:37.8 2:42.0 21.99 Engvall, E cc 1- Sommarflörten, 2- Le Piment, 3- Geting Akema
12Nov25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/12 Auto StdM 	 $6,460 0:36.7 1:14.4 0:37.9 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 02.7 0:37.9 2:42.4 33.46 Smedman, J cc 1- Thunderball S.F., 2- Wulcan Laylock, 3- Björkhagas Alfred

15 GLOBAL FLASHBACK 2160-8 Trainer: Hanna Lähdekorpi (6-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 6 2 1
Life 21 7 3 1 $47,9575, bay gelding, by S.J.'s Caviar - Crown N.Lindy - Conway Hall Driver: Viktor Malmrot (1-0-0-0, 0%)

20Dec25-9 Halmstad ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $16,150 0:36.6 1:13.4 0:36.5 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 01.5 0:37.1 2:38.9 9.67 Lähdekorpi, H cc 1- Funny Money, 2- Dats Tore, 3- Rendezvous Zon
04Dec25-7 Halmstad sl 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.9 1:12.4 0:38.5 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 1 0:37.1 2:38.8 1.61 Lähdekorpi, H cc 1- Global Flashback, 2- Kismet K., 3- Diamant Sensation
11Nov25-8 Jägersro ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.8 1:14.1 0:36.9 0:37.1 2:40.5 FIN 1 0:37.1 2:40.5 9.47 Lähdekorpi, H cc 1- Global Flashback, 2- Amazing Hazel, 3- Dioniso Degli Dei
01Oct25-9 Jägersro ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:16.3 0:35.1 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 42.5 0:37.2 2:40.8 6.45 Lähdekorpi, H cc 1- Blixt Lane, 2- Tahays Blue Mondo, 3- Marjan Black
17Sep25-8 Jägersro ft 2640/10 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.6 1:13.6 0:36.5 0:37.4 3:17.5 FIN 1 0:37.4 3:17.5 4.08 Lähdekorpi, H cc 1- Global Flashback, 2- Jist on Light Boy, 3- Giantstone
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Stolopp

mares. 3YO & older, earnings $9,152 - $42,530. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 3:15 PM Eastern /2:15 PM Central /12:15 AM Pacific

: 1640 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT
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1 DATS BELLA 1640-1 Trainer: Eric Martinsson (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 2 1 3
Life 13 2 1 3 $26,4224, bay mare, by Power - Conrads R.Gur Fein - Cantab Hall Driver: Victor Rosleff (10-1-3-1, 10%)

23Dec25-3 Örebro ft 2100/8 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:37.4 1:18.0 0:36.0 0:37.3 2:36.6 FIN 52.3 0:37.8 2:38.9 93.96 Karlsson, P cc 1- Princess Diamond, 2- Xanthis Kimberly, 3- Don Gaagaa
09Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.5 1:14.8 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 51.4 0:37.2 2:39.3 32.42 Rosleff, V cc 1- Simon Palema, 2- Jula Redmile Champ, 3- Idle Seabrook
22Nov25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.5 1:15.6 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN d 2:32.4 15.92 Karlsson, P cC 1- Budets Hildur, 2- Caribbean Lemon, 3- Otto Palema
13Nov25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.6 1:19.0 0:37.0 2:38.6 FIN 20.2 0:37.1 2:38.8 35.79 Karlsson, P cC 1- Budets Hildur, 2- Dats Bella, 3- Idle Seabrook
02Nov25-4 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $21,534 0:36.6 1:14.2 0:36.2 0:36.4 2:36.0 FIN 01.7 0:36.8 2:37.7 204.82 Sjöström, C cC 1- Global Got it All, 2- Global Good News, 3- Kobra Brick

2 ABBAGLIANTE 1640-2 Trainer: Sofia Aronsson Hofstedt (3-0-2-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 4 5 1
Life 20 4 5 1 $29,2865, bay mare, by Propulsion - Beauty Cash - Ready Cash Driver: André Eklundh (8-1-2-0, 13%)

23Dec25-4 Örebro ft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.2 1:15.9 0:36.7 0:37.5 2:37.6 FIN 01.9 0:38.0 2:39.5 6.07 Jepson, C cc 1- Ina Minute, 2- Ekas GazaGaza, 3- Stepping Honey
28Nov25-9 Åby ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 20.9 0:37.6 2:41.1 4.94 Eklundh, A cc 1- Aegon J.W., 2- Abbagliante, 3- Bella Bellissima
13Nov25-7 Axevalla ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:40.2 1:18.6 0:37.9 2:43.8 FIN 1 0:37.9 2:43.8 3.29 Jepson, C cc 1- Abbagliante, 2- Lily F.M., 3- Green Peaks
24Oct25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.9 1:16.8 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:41.7 3.03 Eklundh, A cc 1- Abbagliante, 2- Anna Stina Palema, 3- Assar Rapid
11Oct25-6 Åby ft 2640/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.3 1:16.1 0:36.0 0:37.3 3:17.1 FIN d 1:56.3 4.89 Crebas, H cc 1- Uncover Tile, 2- Gallo Jet, 3- Nolby Palema

3 FUGA DAL BAR (IT) 1640-3 Trainer: Christoffer Eriksson (12-4-1-1, 33%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $4,306
2025 8 0 0 0 $2,970
Life 30 3 3 4 $36,3545, bay mare, by Oropuro Bar - Uranie Roc - Filipp Roc Driver: Stefan Persson (17-1-3-1, 6%)

01Jan26-4 Åby ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:14.8 0:36.0 0:36.9 2:01.0 FIN 1 0:36.9 2:01.0 16.72 Eriksson, C cc 1- Fuga Dal Bar, 2- Chelsea, 3- Working Girl
23Dec25-7 Åby ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.1 1:16.8 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 61.5 0:38.2 2:43.6 22.49 Handfast, M cc 1- Bella Bellissima, 2- Mac Idzarda, 3- Liberty Boko
24Oct25-9 Kalmar ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $1,292 0:39.0 1:17.5 0:38.2 0:38.0 2:44.1 FIN 41.5 0:38.3 2:45.6 2.08 Eriksson, C Cc 1- Kanasta, 2- Tjurkhults Tess, 3- Eddie Shadow
18Oct25-5 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.9 1:14.1 0:37.2 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN d 1:58.5 1.92 Handfast, M CC 1- Bear Expectation, 2- Prime M.S., 3- Escama
04Jul25-1 Belgium ft 1750 Auto Std 1:56.1 FIN d 1:56.3 - Apers, A – –

4 GEORGETTE ZET 1640-4 Trainer: Malin Eskilsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 1 0 0
Life 47 3 3 3 $26,7357, bay brown mare, by Daley Lovin - Gospel - Pastor Stephen Driver: Hilda Eskilsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

17Dec25-3 Åby ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 52.2 0:37.4 2:40.1 42.25 Eskilsson, H cc 1- Working Girl, 2- Evita A., 3- Valnes Penny
11Dec25-5 Åby ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.8 1:16.8 0:37.0 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 05.3 0:38.6 2:46.7 48.80 Eskilsson, H cc 1- Nightrain, 2- Norton Pride, 3- Javelle
04Sep25-3 Åby ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.9 1:13.2 0:35.3 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 72.4 0:37.3 2:39.8 96.54 Eskilsson, H cc 1- Sunset Sky, 2- Galaxy Love D.E., 3- Zigge R.P.
24Aug25-8 Tingsryd ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:35.9 1:55.5 FIN 61.3 0:36.3 1:56.8 42.24 Eskilsson, H cc 1- Winnie Brodda, 2- Harriet Zet, 3- Unique Pearl
17Aug25-2 Vaggeryd ft 2168/3 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.5 1:16.9 0:38.1 0:38.0 2:45.0 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:45.0 14.92 Eskilsson, H cc 1- Georgette Zet, 2- Luna di Quattro, 3- Holy Zoly

5 ÅSE TIM 1640-5 Trainer: Viktoria Berntsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 2 3 1
Life 27 4 3 4 $32,7866, bay brown mare, by Up and Quick - Xena Tim - Dream Vacation Driver: Viktoria Berntsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

27Dec25-7 Gävle ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:37.1 1:15.2 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 01.9 0:37.8 2:41.7 27.34 Skoglund, R cc 1- Xanthis Joojoo, 2- Galadriel, 3- Yatzy Töll
16Dec25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:13.0 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 20.9 0:37.3 2:39.9 20.78 Berntsson, V cc 1- Ares Maanos, 2- Åse Tim, 3- Stratocruiser
27Nov25-9 Halmstad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 1:16.6 0:38.9 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN d 2:32.4 21.02 Rosleff, V cc 1- Chelsea, 2- Sky Brigadoon, 3- Keepthesugarcoming
12Nov25-9 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:36.0 1:15.2 0:36.1 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 51 0:37.2 2:39.3 15.87 Skoglund, R cc 1- Ray Of Sunshine, 2- Guided Tour, 3- Face the New Time
03Nov25-3 Årjäng ft 2640/9 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.7 1:15.4 0:37.1 0:37.6 3:18.7 FIN d 1:56.3 10.88 Berntsson, V CC 1- Quick Reference, 2- Millstout, 3- Hankypanky Slander

6 BACK TO BLACK 1640-6 Trainer: Patrik Pettersson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 1 1 3
Life 38 2 3 7 $24,3776, black mare, by Victor Gio - Damariscotta - Andover Hall Driver: Dwight Pieters (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:15.6 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 61.1 0:37.7 2:41.4 27.14 Knutsson, A cc 1- Victor Flax, 2- Teton Hillcon, 3- Colombe Blanche
24Dec25-2 Eskilstuna ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $2,706 0:36.1 1:14.5 0:38.0 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 31.6 0:37.9 2:42.4 4.61 Pettersson, P cc 1- Stunning Doc, 2- The Vet's Mistake, 3- Back to Black
11Dec25-2 Örebro ft 1609/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.4 1:12.5 0:36.5 0:36.3 1:56.9 FIN 31.7 0:36.8 1:58.6 2.66 Goop, B cc 1- Expensive Jewel, 2- Myspirit, 3- Back to Black
02Dec25-5 Axevalla ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.8 1:17.3 0:38.4 2:05.9 FIN 1 0:38.4 2:05.9 5.55 Pettersson, P cc 1- Back to Black, 2- Best Buddy, 3- Free Fallin L.C.
22Nov25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.6 1:14.1 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN 03.6 0:37.7 2:41.4 60.66 Svanstedt, A cc 1- Pure Desire, 2- Donna Inez, 3- Juventas

7 SINCERELY 1640-7 Trainer: Linnea Bengtsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 0 1 3
Life 34 1 2 5 $22,2236, bay mare, by Super Photo Kosmos - Ivory Lovely - Love You Driver: Emilia Leo (2-0-0-1, 0%)

01Dec25-3 Örebro ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.5 1:18.7 0:37.6 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 83.3 0:38.9 2:46.8 91.21 Sedström, L cc 1- Mackinac Bro, 2- Appia Express, 3- Amazing Moment
12Nov25-7 Åby ft 2640/4 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.0 1:15.7 0:36.8 0:37.6 3:18.5 FIN 012 0:39.8 3:30.5 91.78 Leo, E cc 1- Vinci Winner, 2- Modric, 3- C.Caesar
03Sep25-6 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.5 1:14.6 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 02.4 0:37.6 2:40.9 70.26 Leo, E CC 1- Tiberius, 2- Ma Belle, 3- Ici Teemer
14Aug25-8 Eskilstuna ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:15.2 0:34.7 0:36.9 2:38.2 FIN 02.6 0:37.5 2:40.8 27.27 Leo, E CC 1- Run Run Lilleman, 2- Gustav Lynx, 3- Henessi Tornado
04Aug25-7 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:13.0 0:38.0 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN d 1:56.3 11.01 Leo, E CC 1- Västerbo One Look, 2- Nemesis Divina, 3- Harriet Zet

8 TETON OKEY CREDIT 1640-8 Trainer: Thomas Dalborg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 3 0 0
Life 27 5 1 0 $38,3315, bay brown mare, by Credit Winner - Oklahoma Broline - Lindy Lane Driver: Thomas Dalborg (3-0-0-0, 0%)

08Dec25-9 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:13.4 0:36.9 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 61 0:37.1 2:39.0 24.52 Hultman, M cc 1- Kapucine d'Inverne, 2- Pearl Kayz, 3- Speedy Vici
22Nov25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.6 1:14.1 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN 03 0:37.5 2:40.8 72.01 Matikainen, H cc 1- Pure Desire, 2- Donna Inez, 3- Juventas
16Sep25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.0 1:14.5 0:35.7 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 72.1 0:37.4 2:40.1 33.41 Dalborg, T cC 1- Kinky Rain, 2- Gogo, 3- Do it Dorothy
26Aug25-2 Jägersro ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:34.4 1:12.5 0:35.6 0:36.2 2:35.1 FIN 51.4 0:36.5 2:36.5 134.01 Bakker, R cC 1- S.G.Empress, 2- Juni Brick, 3- Las Vega
16Aug25-4 Åby ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $21,534 0:34.8 1:12.1 0:34.9 0:35.6 1:56.8 FIN 50.8 0:35.8 1:57.6 47.60 Bakker, R cC 1- Miss Liberty, 2- Ebba Kuce, 3- Tintarella

9 HILLARY HEI* (NO) 1640-9 Trainer: Per Henriksen (2-1-1-0, 50%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 22 3 2 4
Life 34 3 2 6 $15,8565, bay brown mare, by El Diablo B.R. - Hedda B.R. - S.J.'s Photo Driver: Malte Handfast (2-0-1-0, 0%)

17Dec25-3 Åby ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 41.9 0:37.3 2:39.8 33.15 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Working Girl, 2- Evita A., 3- Valnes Penny
28Nov25-6 Åby ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 72.1 0:38.3 2:44.1 22.65 Dalborg, T Cc 1- Felicia Hall, 2- Queen Tobina, 3- Woo Doo Doo Art
18Nov25-7 Åby ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:15.3 0:36.2 0:37.0 2:01.4 FIN 51.6 0:37.5 2:03.0 11.11 Karlstedt, T Cc 1- S.G.'s Shy Poet, 2- Take a Bow, 3- Mila Kunis
04Nov25-9 Axevalla sl 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:15.9 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN d 1:58.5 38.49 Jakobsson, M CC 1- I.D.Hellofagirl, 2- Maroon, 3- Ottens Lady Gaagaa
18Oct25-8 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.7 1:16.6 0:36.6 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:41.4 2.50 Karlstedt, T CC 1- Hillary Hei, 2- Kinky Simoni, 3- Reckless Lad

10 STEPPING HONEY 1640-10 Trainer: Eric Martinsson (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 3 1 2
Life 16 4 1 4 $27,3275, bay mare, by Readly Express - Stepping Space - Fast Photo Driver: Mikael J Andersson (4-0-0-0, 0%)

23Dec25-4 Örebro ft 2100/10 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.2 1:15.9 0:36.7 0:37.5 2:37.6 FIN 30.3 0:37.6 2:37.9 16.13 Goop, B cc 1- Ina Minute, 2- Ekas GazaGaza, 3- Stepping Honey
28Nov25-2 Åby ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 2:39.6 FIN 1 0:37.3 2:39.6 2.78 Jepson, C CC 1- Stepping Honey, 2- Colombe Blanche, 3- True North
24Oct25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.9 1:16.8 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 40.9 0:38.0 2:42.6 3.78 Jepson, C CC 1- Abbagliante, 2- Anna Stina Palema, 3- Assar Rapid
08Aug25-7 Färjestad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:11.9 0:38.6 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 1 0:36.8 2:37.6 18.41 Andersson, M CC 1- Stepping Honey, 2- I'm a Dancer, 3- Stunning Doc
12Jul25-2 Årjäng ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:36.4 1:16.8 0:35.7 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 20.9 0:37.3 2:39.9 5.95 Skoglund, R CC 1- Love to the Limit, 2- Stepping Honey, 3- Good Reads

11 MINT BRODDA 1640-11 Trainer: Josefine Ivehag (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 1 0 3
Life 41 4 2 8 $33,9387, bay brown mare, by Raja Mirchi - Marine Brodda - Ready Cash Driver: Fredrik Berg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

16Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:16.6 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 30.6 0:37.7 2:41.6 6.67 Berg, F cc 1- Rolyman, 2- Pickford, 3- Mint Brodda
02Dec25-9 Axevalla ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.7 1:13.6 0:37.1 2:01.7 FIN 1 0:37.1 2:01.7 8.18 Berg, F cc 1- Mint Brodda, 2- Courtly Kronos, 3- Corsa Francia
19Oct25-2 Örebro ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.2 1:15.0 0:37.7 0:37.0 2:35.5 FIN 60.8 0:37.2 2:36.3 50.57 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Magic In, 2- Bengt, 3- Inferno Launcher
07Oct25-11 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.3 1:17.5 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN d 1:58.5 8.88 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Star Pulsion, 2- Heartbeat Ellie, 3- Ici Moi
12Sep25-4 Färjestad ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:12.1 0:35.8 0:35.8 1:57.5 FIN 51.7 0:36.3 1:59.2 47.07 Jakobsson, M cc 1- Syrah, 2- Miss Lynx, 3- First for Me M.H.

12 WORKING GIRL 1640-12 Trainer: Carlos Söderström (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $1,184
2025 18 3 2 4 $22,250
Life 32 3 3 7 $34,6115, bay brown mare, by Ken Warkentin - Grace Bore - Fast Photo Driver: Carlos Söderström (3-0-0-1, 0%)

01Jan26-4 Åby ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:14.8 0:36.0 0:36.9 2:01.0 FIN 30.5 0:37.0 2:01.5 5.80 Söderström, C cc 1- Fuga Dal Bar, 2- Chelsea, 3- Working Girl
17Dec25-3 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 1 0:36.9 2:37.9 4.67 Söderström, C cc 1- Working Girl, 2- Evita A., 3- Valnes Penny
03Dec25-8 Jägersro ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:15.2 0:36.9 0:37.1 2:39.0 FIN 61 0:37.4 2:40.0 7.36 Söderström, C cc 1- Fontasia Schermer, 2- Ebba, 3- Holger J.J.
21Nov25-7 Halmstad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:13.9 0:36.1 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 20.4 0:37.1 2:38.9 19.71 Söderström, C CC 1- Aegon J.W., 2- Working Girl, 3- Fontasia Schermer
04Nov25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.6 1:13.2 0:38.7 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 31 0:37.5 2:40.8 30.37 Söderström, C CC 1- Chico Lane, 2- Eketorpets Nellie, 3- Working Girl

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V64-6 DD-2 V4-4
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 227 m
Home stretch width: 20,8 m
Back stretch width: 22,2 m
Meetings/year: 44
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